
City of Wisconsin Dells, Adams County

2023 Completed Real Estate Assessment Roll
Manufacturing values suppressed

Sorted by tax key number

Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$0 $0 X2  0.529 $0 

$0 Totals  0.529 $0 $0 
291-00002-0000

50 FT X 461 FT STRIP

 0.529

River Rd

Acres:Section: 21

STATE OF WISCONSIN ET AL
ATTN DNR % CHERYL HAUSLEY
PO BOX 7921
MADISON  WI 53707-7921

School 6678
MATC - 0400

$6,400 $0 G4  36.000 $6,400 
$8,000 $0 G5M  4.000 $8,000 

$0 Totals  40.000 $14,400 $14,400 

291-00210-0000

NW1/4 NE1/4

 40.000

9th Ln

Acres:Section: 27

COLD WATER DEV CORP CHULA 
VIST
PO BOX 30
WISCONSIN DELLS  WI 53965

School 6678
MATC - 0400

$3,800 $0 G4  21.656 $3,800 
$3,600 $0 G5  4.000 $3,600 

$0 Totals  25.656 $7,400 $7,400 

291-00220-0000

PT SW1/4 NE1/4

 25.656

Golden Ave

Acres:Section: 27

COLD WATER DEV CORP CHULA 
VIST
PO BOX 30
WISCONSIN DELLS  WI 53965

School 6678
MATC - 0400

$5,600 $0 G4  31.716 $5,600 

$0 Totals  31.716 $5,600 $5,600 
291-00240-0000

PT NE1/4 NW1/4 MICRO

 31.716

9th Ln

Acres:Section: 27

COLD WATER DEV CORP CHULA 
VIST
PO BOX 30
WISCONSIN DELLS  WI 53965

School 6678
MATC - 0400

$23,100 $2,100 G2  5.780 $25,200 

$2,100 Totals  5.780 $25,200 $23,100 
291-00260-0000

PT SW1/4 NW1/4 W OF HWY 13

 5.780

State Highway 13

Acres:Section: 27

COLD WATER DEV CORP CHULA 
VIST
PO BOX 30
WISCONSIN DELLS  WI 53965

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$3,600 $0 G4  20.000 $3,600 
$8,500 $0 G5M  4.238 $8,500 

$0 Totals  24.238 $12,100 $12,100 

291-00270-0000

PT SE1/4 NW1/4 MICRO

 24.238

9th Ln

Acres:Section: 27

COLD WATER DEV CORP CHULA 
VIST
PO BOX 30
WISCONSIN DELLS  WI 53965

School 6678
MATC - 0400
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$17,200 $0 G6  4.297 $17,200 

$0 Totals  4.297 $17,200 $17,200 
291-00270-0010

LOT 1 CSM 4470 EX PC SOLD

 4.297

9th Ln

Acres:Section: 27

COLD WATER DEV CORP CHULA 
VIST
PO BOX 30
WISCONSIN DELLS  WI 53965

School 6678
MATC - 0400

$70,400 $0 G2  17.612 $70,400 

$0 Totals  17.612 $70,400 $70,400 
291-00290-0000

PT NW1/4 SW1/4

 17.612

Chula Vista Pkwy

Acres:Section: 27

COLD WATER DEV CORP CHULA 
VIST
PO BOX 30
WISCONSIN DELLS  WI 53965

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$35,200 $457,300 G1  0.720 $492,500 

$457,300 Totals  0.720 $492,500 $35,200 
291-00290-0040

PT LOT 4 CSM 4894

 0.000

1200 Chula Vista Pkwy

Acres:Section: 27

ANNA M  MYKLEBUST
PO BOX 629
CAMBRIDGE  WI 53523

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$65,400 $0 G2  16.360 $65,400 

$0 Totals  16.360 $65,400 $65,400 
291-00300-0000

PT SW1/4 SW1/4

 16.360

River Rd

Acres:Section: 27

COLD WATER DEV CORP CHULA 
VIST
PO BOX 30
WISCONSIN DELLS  WI 53965

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$2,300 $0 G4  10.390 $2,300 
$5,700 $0 G5M  3.000 $5,700 

$0 Totals  13.390 $8,000 $8,000 

291-00301-0000

PT SW1/4 SW1/4

 13.390

River Rd

Acres:Section: 27

SILVERLEAF RESORTS  INC
C/O ORANGE LAKE RESORTS
9271 S JOHN YOUNG PKWY
ORLANDO, FL 32819

School 6678
MATC - 0400

$23,000 $0 G2  5.740 $23,000 

$0 Totals  5.740 $23,000 $23,000 
291-00310-0000

PT SE1/4 SW1/4 W OF HWY

 5.740

State Highway 13

Acres:Section: 27

COLD WATER DEV CORP CHULA 
VIST
PO BOX 30
WISCONSIN DELLS  WI 53965

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$144,600 $0 G2  3.390 $144,600 

$0 Totals  3.390 $144,600 $144,600 
291-00311-0000

LOT 3 CSM 4307 EX PC IN DP

 3.390

State Highway 13

Acres:Section: 27

SILVERLEAF RESORTS  INC
C/O ORANGE LAKE RESORTS
9271 S JOHN YOUNG PKWY
ORLANDO, FL 32819

School 6678
MATC - 0400
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$173,500 $0 G2  2.670 $173,500 

$0 Totals  2.670 $173,500 $173,500 
291-00312-0000

LOT 2 CSM 4307 EX PC IN DP

 2.670

State Highway 13

Acres:Section: 27

SILVERLEAF RESORTS  INC
C/O ORANGE LAKE RESORTS
9271 S JOHN YOUNG PKWY
ORLANDO, FL 32819

School 6678
MATC - 0400

$0 $0 X2  3.840 $0 

$0 Totals  3.840 $0 $0 
291-00360-0999

ALL HIGHWAY ROW IN SEC 27

 3.840

State Highway 13

Acres:Section: 27

STATE OF WISCONSIN
ATTN DNR % CHERYL HAUSLEY
PO BOX 7921
MADISON  WI 53707-7921

School 6678
MATC - 0400

$19,800 $143,600 G1  0.510 $163,400 

$143,600 Totals  0.510 $163,400 $19,800 
291-00369-0020

& GOVT LT 5

 0.510

1061 Golden Ave

Acres:Section: 28

JEFFERY M  KAMINSKI
1003 HILLSIDE CT
WISCONSIN DELLS  WI 53965

School 6678
MATC - 0400

$93,000 $859,300 G2  4.120 $952,300 

$859,300 Totals  4.120 $952,300 $93,000 
291-00369-0025

& GOVT LT 5

 4.120

1061 Golden Ave

Acres:Section: 28

GTAM  LLC
C/O MICHAEL F  KAMINSKI

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$36,300 $985,800 G2  1.420 $1,022,100 

$985,800 Totals  1.420 $1,022,100 $36,300 
291-00369-0030

& GOVT LT 5

 1.420

1061 Golden Ave

Acres:Section: 28

GTAM  LLC
C/O MICHAEL F  KAMINSKI

School 6678
MATC - 0400

$0 $0 X4  0.014 $0 

$0 Totals  0.014 $0 $0 
291-00370-0010

PT GL 5 PT LOT 2 CSM 466 PC IN SW CORNER EX 
CSM 543

 0.014

River Rd

Acres:Section: 28

WISCONSIN DELLS CITY OF
300 LACROSSE ST
WISCONSIN DELLS  WI 53965

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$20,900 $0 G2  0.597 $20,900 

$0 Totals  0.597 $20,900 $20,900 
291-00372-0000

PT GOVT LOT 5 PT LOT 1 CSM 2602

 0.597Acres:Section: 28

CHULA VISTA RESORT
PO BOX 30
WISCONSIN DELLS  WI 53965-0030

School 6678
MATC - 0400
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$52,400 $46,500 G2  1.497 $98,900 

$46,500 Totals  1.497 $98,900 $52,400 
291-00372-0010

PT GOVT LOT 5 PT LOT 1 CSM 2602

 1.497

2501 River Rd

Acres:Section: 28

CHULA VISTA RESORT
PO BOX 30
WISCONSIN DELLS  WI 53965-0030

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$0 $0 X2  1.543 $0 

$0 Totals  1.543 $0 $0 
291-00373-0010

PT GOVT LOT 5 LY W OF HWY 50 FT STRIP EX S33FT

 1.543

River Rd

Acres:Section: 28

STATE OF WISCONSIN ET AL
ATTN DNR % CHERYL HAUSLEY
PO BOX 7921
MADISON  WI 53707-7921

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$100 $0 G5  0.050 $100 

$0 Totals  0.050 $100 $100 
291-00373-0015

PT GOVT LOT 5 LY W OF HWY APPX S33FT OF 50 FT 
STRIP

 0.050

River Rd

Acres:Section: 28

4 JJB  LLC
222 W WASHINGTON AVE STE 705
MADISON  WI 53703

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$11,600 $0 G2  0.330 $11,600 

$0 Totals  0.330 $11,600 $11,600 
291-00374-0000

PT GOVT LOT 5

 0.330

River Rd

Acres:Section: 28

CHULA VISTA RESORT
PO BOX 30
WISCONSIN DELLS  WI 53965-0030

School 6678
MATC - 0400

$249,200 $9,232,500 G2  7.120 $9,481,700 

$9,232,500 Totals  7.120 $9,481,700 $249,200 
291-00380-0015

PT GOVT LOT 5 & 6

 7.120

River Rd

Acres:Section: 28

CHULA VISTA RESORT
PO BOX 30
WISCONSIN DELLS  WI 53965-0030

School 6678
MATC - 0400

$412,400 $12,933,500 G2  11.782 $13,345,900 

$12,933,500 Totals  11.782 $13,345,900 $412,400 
291-00380-0020

PT GOVT LOT 5 & 6 & PT SE1/4 NE1/4 & VAC RIVER 
ROAD

 11.782

2501 River Rd

Acres:Section: 28

CHULA VISTA RESORT
PO BOX 30
WISCONSIN DELLS  WI 53965-0030

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$0 $0 X2  0.170 $0 

$0 Totals  0.170 $0 $0 
291-00381-0000

PT GL 6

 0.170

Chula Vista Pkwy

Acres:Section: 28

STATE OF WISCONSIN ET AL
ATTN DNR % CHERYL HAUSLEY
PO BOX 7921
MADISON  WI 53707-7921

School 6678
MATC - 0400
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$0 $0 X2  1.420 $0 

$0 Totals  1.420 $0 $0 
291-00382-0000

PT GL 6 LOT 1 CSM 1873

 1.420

Chula Vista Pkwy

Acres:Section: 28

STATE OF WISCONSIN ET AL
ATTN DNR % CHERYL HAUSLEY
PO BOX 7921
MADISON  WI 53707-7921

School 6678
MATC - 0400

$129,400 $1,348,300 G2  32.357 $1,477,700 

$1,348,300 Totals  32.357 $1,477,700 $129,400 
291-00390-0000

PT E1/2 NE1/4 & GOVT LOT 5 & GOVT LOT 6 EX 
PLATS & LIFT AND WELL STATION

 32.357

1001 Chula Vista Pkwy

Acres:Section: 28

COLD WATER DEV CORP CHULA 
VIST
PO BOX 30
WISCONSIN DELLS  WI 53965

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$10,500 $0 G2  2.620 $10,500 

$0 Totals  2.620 $10,500 $10,500 
291-00390-0025

PT SE1/4 NE1/4 LAND FOR BLDG E

 2.620

2501 River Rd

Acres:Section: 28

CHULA VISTA FAIRWAY N CHULA VI
PO BOX 30
WISCONSIN DELLS  WI 53965

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$130,200 $82,500 G2  3.720 $212,700 

$82,500 Totals  3.720 $212,700 $130,200 
291-00390-0030

PT GL 6 & PT SE1/4 NE1/4 & PT NE1/4 SE1/4 & PT 
VAC RIVER ROAD EX CHULA VISTA PKWY & NEW 
RIVER ROAD

 3.720

4038 River Rd

Acres:Section: 28

CHULA VISTA  INC
2501 RIVER RD
WISCONSIN DELLS  WI 53965

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$145,100 $203,400 G2  36.267 $348,500 

$203,400 Totals  36.267 $348,500 $145,100 
291-00400-0010

PT NE1/4 SE1/4 & SE1/4 SE1/4 & VAC RIVER ROAD

 36.267

4052 River Rd

Acres:Section: 28

COLD WATER DEV CORP CHULA 
VIST
PO BOX 30
WISCONSIN DELLS  WI 53965

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$31,800 $120,000 G1  1.380 $151,800 

$120,000 Totals  1.380 $151,800 $31,800 
291-00401-0000

PT NE1/4 SE1/4

 1.380

2305 River Rd

Acres:Section: 28

COLD WATER DEV CORP CHULA 
VIST
PO BOX 30
WISCONSIN DELLS  WI 53965

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$60,800 $0 G2  15.203 $60,800 

$0 Totals  15.203 $60,800 $60,800 
291-00410-0000

PT GOVT LOT 7 & PT NE1/4 SE1/4 (INCL CSM 1161)

 15.203

2307 River Rd

Acres:Section: 28

COLD WATER DEV CORP CHULA 
VIST
PO BOX 30
WISCONSIN DELLS  WI 53965

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$8,200 $0 G2  2.100 $8,200 

$0 Totals  2.100 $8,200 $8,200 
291-00410-0010

PT GOVT LOT 7 & PT NE1/4 SE1/4 BEING PT CSM 
1161

 2.100

River Rd

Acres:Section: 28

CHULA VISTA RESORT
PO BOX 30
WISCONSIN DELLS  WI 53965-0030

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$0 $0 X2  2.000 $0 

$0 Totals  2.000 $0 $0 
291-00411-0000

PT GOVT LOT 7

 2.000

2411 River Rd

Acres:Section: 28

STATE OF WISCONSIN ET AL
ATTN DNR % CHERYL HAUSLEY
PO BOX 7921
MADISON  WI 53707-7921

School 6678
MATC - 0400

$40,000 $210,800 G2  10.000 $250,800 

$210,800 Totals  10.000 $250,800 $40,000 
291-00413-0000

PT GOVT LOT 7

 10.000

2307 River Rd

Acres:Section: 28

COLD WATER DEV CORP CHULA 
VIST
PO BOX 30
WISCONSIN DELLS  WI 53965

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$0 $0 X2  5.263 $0 

$0 Totals  5.263 $0 $0 
291-00414-0000

PT GL 7

 5.263

River Rd

Acres:Section: 28

STATE OF WISCONSIN ET AL
ATTN DNR % CHERYL HAUSLEY
PO BOX 7921
MADISON  WI 53707-7921

School 6678
MATC - 0400

$0 $0 X2  17.030 $0 

$0 Totals  17.030 $0 $0 
291-00420-0000

PT GL 8

 17.030

River Rd

Acres:Section: 28

STATE OF WISCONSIN ET AL
ATTN DNR % CHERYL HAUSLEY
PO BOX 7921
MADISON  WI 53707-7921

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$24,000 $0 G2  6.000 $24,000 

$0 Totals  6.000 $24,000 $24,000 
291-00421-0000

PT GL 8 IN NE COR

 6.000Acres:Section: 28

COLD WATER DEV CORP CHULA 
VIST
PO BOX 30
WISCONSIN DELLS  WI 53965

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$29,200 $0 G2  7.310 $29,200 

$0 Totals  7.310 $29,200 $29,200 
291-00430-0000

PT SE1/4 SE1/4

 7.310

River Rd

Acres:Section: 28

COLD WATER DEV CORP CHULA 
VIST
PO BOX 30
WISCONSIN DELLS  WI 53965

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$0 $0 X4  9.016 $0 

$0 Totals  9.016 $0 $0 
291-00430-0999

ROAD: PT CHULA VISTA PKWY & NEW RIVER ROAD 
& WELL & LIFT STATION

 9.016

River Rd

Acres:Section: 28

CITY OF WISCONSIN DELLS
300 LA CROSSE ST
WISCONSIN DELLS  WI 53965

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$2,800 $0 G4  12.730 $2,800 
$12,000 $0 G5M  6.000 $12,000 

$0 Totals  18.730 $14,800 $14,800 

291-00431-0000

PT LOT 1 CSM 966

 18.730

River Rd

Acres:Section: 27

SILVERLEAF RESORTS  INC
C/O ORANGE LAKE RESORTS
9271 S JOHN YOUNG PKWY
ORLANDO, FL 32819

School 6678
MATC - 0400

$0 $0 X2  0.190 $0 

$0 Totals  0.190 $0 $0 
291-00431-0999

PT NE1/4 NE1/4 & GOVT LT 5

 0.190

Golden Ave

Acres:Section: 28

WI DEPT OF TRANSPORTATION
4802 SHEBOYGAN AVE
MADISON  WI 53705

School 6678
MATC - 0400

$28,000 $182,500 G1  1.000 $210,500 

$182,500 Totals  1.000 $210,500 $28,000 
291-00432-0000

PT SE1/4 SE1/4 & NE1/4 SE1/4

 1.000

2251 River Rd

Acres:Section: 28

GEORGE BEATTY
441 S PIPING ROCK DR
WILLIAMS  AZ 86046

School 6678
MATC - 0400

$0 $0 X2  45.690 $0 

$0 Totals  45.690 $0 $0 
291-00440-0000

PT GOVT LOT 5 EX CSM 3086 & EX PLAT

 45.690

River Rd

Acres:Section: 33

STATE OF WISCONSIN ET AL
ATTN DNR % CHERYL HAUSLEY
PO BOX 7921
MADISON  WI 53707-7921

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$0 $0 X2  8.810 $0 

$0 Totals  8.810 $0 $0 
291-00441-0000

PT GOVT LOT 5 & PT NW1/4 NW1/4 S.34 LOT 1 CSM 
3086

 8.810

River Rd

Acres:Section: 33

STATE OF WISCONSIN ET AL
ATTN DNR % CHERYL HAUSLEY
PO BOX 7921
MADISON  WI 53707-7921

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$0 $0 X2  59.500 $0 

$0 Totals  59.500 $0 $0 
291-00450-0000

GOVT LOT 6 EX PLAT

 59.500

River Rd

Acres:Section: 33

STATE OF WISCONSIN ET AL
ATTN DNR % CHERYL HAUSLEY
PO BOX 7921
MADISON  WI 53707-7921

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$0 $0 X2  40.000 $0 

$0 Totals  40.000 $0 $0 
291-00460-0000

NE1/4 SE1/4

 40.000

River Rd

Acres:Section: 33

STATE OF WISCONSIN ET AL
ATTN DNR % CHERYL HAUSLEY
PO BOX 7921
MADISON  WI 53707-7921

School 6678
MATC - 0400

$0 $0 X2  36.130 $0 

$0 Totals  36.130 $0 $0 
291-00470-0000

GOVT LOT 7

 36.130

River Rd

Acres:Section: 33

STATE OF WISCONSIN ET AL
ATTN DNR % CHERYL HAUSLEY
PO BOX 7921
MADISON  WI 53707-7921

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$0 $0 X2  27.380 $0 

$0 Totals  27.380 $0 $0 
291-00480-0000

GOVT LOT 8

 27.380

S Grouse Ln

Acres:Section: 33

STATE OF WISCONSIN ET AL
ATTN DNR % CHERYL HAUSLEY
PO BOX 7921
MADISON  WI 53707-7921

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$0 $0 X2  40.000 $0 

$0 Totals  40.000 $0 $0 
291-00490-0000

SE1/4 SE1/4

 40.000

S Grouse Ln

Acres:Section: 33

STATE OF WISCONSIN ET AL
ATTN DNR % CHERYL HAUSLEY
PO BOX 7921
MADISON  WI 53707-7921

School 6678
MATC - 0400

$0 $0 X4  4.810 $0 

$0 Totals  4.810 $0 $0 
291-00520-0010

PT SW1/4 NE1/4 & NW1/4 SE1/4 TRIANGLE PC EX 
CSM 5700 NKA PT LOT 1 CSM 5714

 4.810

State Highway 13

Acres:Section: 34

CITY OF WISCONSIN DELLS
300 LA CROSSE ST
WISCONSIN DELLS  WI 53965

School 6678
MATC - 0400

$150,000 $507,100 G2  2.000 $657,100 

$507,100 Totals  2.000 $657,100 $150,000 
291-00521-0000

34-14N-06E SW NE 0461 CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP 
LOT 1;

 2.000

4135 State Rd 13

Acres:Section: 34

DRRS HOLDINGS  LLC
W4730 GARRIGAN RD
MAUSTON  WI 53948

School 6678
MATC - 0400

$0 $0 X4  22.810 $0 

$0 Totals  22.810 $0 $0 
291-00530-0010

PT SE1/4 NE1/4 NKA PT LOT 1 CSM 5714

 22.810

State Highway 13

Acres:Section: 34

CITY OF WISCONSIN DELLS
300 LA CROSSE ST
WISCONSIN DELLS  WI 53965

School 6678
MATC - 0400
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$187,000 $0 G2  3.101 $187,000 

$0 Totals  3.101 $187,000 $187,000 
291-00540-0000

LOT 4 CSM 4307

 3.101

State Highway 13

Acres:Section: 34

SILVERLEAF RESORTS  INC
C/O ORANGE LAKE RESORTS
9271 S JOHN YOUNG PKWY
ORLANDO, FL 32819

School 6678
MATC - 0400

$1,600 $0 G4  8.859 $1,600 

$0 Totals  8.859 $1,600 $1,600 
291-00541-0000

PT LOT 2 CSM 2244

 8.859

State Highway 13

Acres:Section: 34

SILVERLEAF RESORTS  INC
C/O ORANGE LAKE RESORTS
9271 S JOHN YOUNG PKWY
ORLANDO, FL 32819

School 6678
MATC - 0400

$0 $0 X2  7.480 $0 

$0 Totals  7.480 $0 $0 
291-00550-0000

PT NW1/4 NW1/4

 7.480

River Rd

Acres:Section: 34

STATE OF WISCONSIN ET AL
ATTN DNR % CHERYL HAUSLEY
PO BOX 7921
MADISON  WI 53707-7921

School 6678
MATC - 0400

$0 $0 X2  3.540 $0 

$0 Totals  3.540 $0 $0 
291-00551-0000

PT NW1/4 NW1/4

 3.540

River Rd

Acres:Section: 34

STATE OF WISCONSIN ET AL
ATTN DNR % CHERYL HAUSLEY
PO BOX 7921
MADISON  WI 53707-7921

School 6678
MATC - 0400

$508,100 $4,608,800 G2  26.854 $5,116,900 

$4,608,800 Totals  26.854 $5,116,900 $508,100 
291-00552-0000

LOT 1 CSM 4998

 26.854

2100 River Rd

Acres:Section: 34

WOODSIDE SPORTS COMPLEX 
OPERAT
W4015 STATE ROAD 82 E
MAUSTON  WI 53948

School 6678
MATC - 0400

$500 $0 G4  2.400 $500 

$0 Totals  2.400 $500 $500 
291-00553-0000

PT NW1/4 NW1/4 N 97.2 FT E OF HWY

 2.400

River Rd

Acres:Section: 34

SILVERLEAF RESORTS  INC
C/O ORANGE LAKE RESORTS
9271 S JOHN YOUNG PKWY
ORLANDO, FL 32819

School 6678
MATC - 0400

$0 $0 X2  27.000 $0 

$0 Totals  27.000 $0 $0 
291-00560-0000

W1/2 SW1/4 NW1/4

 27.000

River Rd

Acres:Section: 34

STATE OF WISCONSIN ET AL
ATTN DNR % CHERYL HAUSLEY
PO BOX 7921
MADISON  WI 53707-7921

School 6678
MATC - 0400
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$484,500 $0 G2  41.260 $484,500 

$0 Totals  41.260 $484,500 $484,500 
291-00570-0000

PT S1/2 NW1/4 PT LOTS 3 & 4 CSM 2244 EX PC IN DP 
& PARCEL 1 TPP 6140-00-26-4.02

 41.260

4125 State Rd 13

Acres:Section: 34

SWAN BARN DOOR  LLC
4161 RIVER RD
WISCONSIN DELLS  WI 53965

School 6678
MATC - 0400

$359,700 $491,800 G2  24.620 $851,500 

$491,800 Totals  24.620 $851,500 $359,700 
291-00571-0000

PT SW1/4 NW1/4 LOT 3 CSM 2244 EX 2PCS SOLD & 
PC IN DP

 24.620

1950 River Rd

Acres:Section: 34

REEDSBURG PROPERTIES  LLC
PO BOX 687
LAKE DELTON  WI 53940-0687

School 6678
MATC - 0400

$1,200 $0 G1  0.344 $1,200 

$0 Totals  0.344 $1,200 $1,200 
291-00600-0000

PT SW1/4 SW1/4

 0.344

S Grouse Ln

Acres:Section: 34

DAVID J  SHAPIRO
977 N GROUSE LN
WISCONSIN DELLS  WI 53965

School 6678
MATC - 0400

$816,100 $7,043,800 G2  45.340 $7,859,900 

$7,043,800 Totals  45.340 $7,859,900 $816,100 
291-00620-0010

34-14N-06E NE SE 5700 CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP 
LOT 1;

 45.340

1770 State Highway 13

Acres:Section: 34

WOODSIDE SPORTS COMPLEX 
OPERAT
W4015 STATE ROAD 82 E
MAUSTON  WI 53948

School 6678
MATC - 0400

$0 $0 X4  12.800 $0 

$0 Totals  12.800 $0 $0 
291-00620-0015

LOT 2 CSM 5700

 12.800

State Highway 13

Acres:Section: 34

CITY OF WISCONSIN DELLS
300 LA CROSSE ST
WISCONSIN DELLS  WI 53965

School 6678
MATC - 0400

$70,600 $0 G2  3.920 $70,600 

$0 Totals  3.920 $70,600 $70,600 
291-00620-0020

OL 1 CSM 5700

 3.920Acres:Section: 34

WOODSIDE SPORTS COMPLEX 
OPERAT
W4015 STATE ROAD 82 E
MAUSTON  WI 53948

School 6678
MATC - 0400

$0 $0 X4  1.100 $0 

$0 Totals  1.100 $0 $0 
291-00620-0025

OL 2 CSM 5700

 1.100

State Highway 13

Acres:Section: 34

CITY OF WISCONSIN DELLS
300 LA CROSSE ST
WISCONSIN DELLS  WI 53965

School 6678
MATC - 0400
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$0 $0 X2  0.030 $0 

$0 Totals  0.030 $0 $0 
291-00689-0999

PARCEL 1 TTP

 0.030

State Highway 13

Acres:Section: 34

WI DEPT OF TRANSPORTATION
4802 SHEBOYGAN AVE
MADISON  WI 53705

School 6678
MATC - 0400

$0 $0 X4  20.439 $0 

$0 Totals  20.439 $0 $0 
291-00690-0010

N1/2 NE1/4 SW1/4 & PT 30' STRIP S SIDE & PT E 30FT 
NW1/4 SW1/4

 20.439

Prairie Oak Dr

Acres:Section: 35

SCHOOL DISTRICT OF WISCONSIN D
811 COUNTY RD H
WISCONSIN DELLS  WI 53965

School 6678
MATC - 0400

$0 $0 X4  20.350 $0 

$0 Totals  20.350 $0 $0 
291-00691-0000

PT S1/2 NE1/4 SW1/4 & 30' STRIP S SIDE NW1/4 
SW1/4 EX PLAT

 20.350

Prairie Oak Dr

Acres:Section: 35

SCHOOL DISTRICT OF WISCONSIN D
811 COUNTY RD H
WISCONSIN DELLS  WI 53965

School 6678
MATC - 0400

$53,100 $11,400 G1  5.024 $64,500 

$11,400 Totals  5.024 $64,500 $53,100 
291-00700-0010

PT LOT 6 CSM 4791 & PT NW1/4 SW1/4

 5.024

4176 9th Ave

Acres:Section: 35

DELLS LAND COMPANY  LLC
1927 COUNTY RD W
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 6678
MATC - 0400

$0 $0 X4  13.729 $0 

$0 Totals  13.729 $0 $0 
291-00700-0015

NW1/4 SW1/4 EX CSMS 2975 & 4791 & PLAT & PCS 
SOLD

 13.729

Prairie Oak Dr

Acres:Section: 35

SCHOOL DISTRICT OF WISCONSIN D
811 COUNTY RD H
WISCONSIN DELLS  WI 53965

School 6678
MATC - 0400

$50,800 $158,500 G1  4.564 $209,300 

$158,500 Totals  4.564 $209,300 $50,800 
291-00701-0000

35-14N-06E NW SW 4791 CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP 
LOT 5;

 4.564

4168 9th Ave

Acres:Section: 35

ALISON M  HEESCH
JORDAN L  HEESCH
4168 9TH AVE
WISCONSIN DELLS  WI 53965

School 6678
MATC - 0400

$0 $0 X4  5.764 $0 

$0 Totals  5.764 $0 $0 
291-00701-0010

PT NW1/4 SW1/4 LOT 4 CSM 4791

 5.764

9th Ave

Acres:Section: 35

SCHOOL DISTRICT OF WISCONSIN D
811 COUNTY RD H
WISCONSIN DELLS  WI 53965

School 6678
MATC - 0400
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$28,000 $211,100 G1  1.000 $239,100 

$2,500 $0 G4  14.000 $2,500 
$8,400 $0 G5M  4.190 $8,400 

$211,100 Totals  19.190 $250,000 $38,900 

291-00710-0000

E1/2 SW1/4 SW1/4 EX N 30 FT & S 30FT OF N 60FT 
W1/2 SW1/4 SW1/4

 19.190

4182 9th Ave

Acres:Section: 35

PHOUA M  HER
TOU G  HER
502 NIGHTINGALE LN
COTTAGE GROVE  WI 53527

School 6678
MATC - 0400

$38,000 $255,300 G1  2.000 $293,300 
$6,400 $0 G5  4.000 $6,400 

$142,800 $0 G6  34.000 $142,800 

$255,300 Totals  40.000 $442,500 $187,200 

291-00712-0000

SE1/4 SW1/4

 40.000

1925 Waubeek Rd

Acres:Section: 35

TESTAMENTARY TRUST OF THE 
ESTA
3637 13TH DR
WISCONSIN DELLS  WI 53965

School 6678
MATC - 0400

$0 $0 X2  0.000 $0 

$0 Totals  0.000 $0 $0 
291-01000-0112

& 4 THRU 7 BLK 3 - LOTS 1 THRU 14 BLK 4 - LOTS 1 
THRU 11 BLK 5 - LOTS 1 THRU 23 BLK 6 - LOTS 1 
THRU 8 BLK 7 - LOTS 1 THRU 16 BLK 8 - LOTS 1 

 0.000

River Rd

Acres:Section: 33

STATE OF WISCONSIN ET AL
ATTN DNR % CHERYL HAUSLEY
PO BOX 7921
MADISON  WI 53707-7921

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$300 $0 G1  0.040 $300 

$0 Totals  0.040 $300 $300 
291-01000-0113

PT GL 6 NKA PT LOT 1 CSM 5699

 0.040

Silver Way

Acres:Section: 33

PATRICIA A  BECKETT
WILLIAM J  KEHL
N1260 20TH LN
NESHKORO  WI 54960

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$0 $0 X2  0.000 $0 

$0 Totals  0.000 $0 $0 
291-01000-0114

& 4 THRU 7 EX CSM 5699 PT GL 5

 0.000

River Rd

Acres:Section: 33

STATE OF WISCONSIN ET AL
ATTN DNR % CHERYL HAUSLEY
PO BOX 7921
MADISON  WI 53707-7921

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

291-01199-0000

PT GOVT LOT6 COMMERICAL UNIT 1

 0.000

Chula Vista Pkwy

Acres:Section: 28

CHULA VISTA RESORT
PO BOX 30
WISCONSIN DELLS  WI 53965-0030

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

Assessed with 291-01200-0001

291-01200-0000

PT GOVT LOT6 COMMERICAL UNIT 2

 0.000

Chula Vista Pkwy

Acres:Section: 28

CHULA VISTA RESORT
PO BOX 30
WISCONSIN DELLS  WI 53965-0030

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

Assessed with 291-01200-0001
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$25,000 $126,000 G2  0.000 $151,000 

$126,000 Totals  0.000 $151,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0001

PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2102

Acres:Section: 28

OPEN GATES ESTATES  LLC
248 CELLO CT
VOLO  IL 60073

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$25,000 $210,000 G2  0.000 $235,000 

$210,000 Totals  0.000 $235,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0002

PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2103

Acres:Section: 28

RIVERFRONT VILLA  LLC
W11097 VAN BUREN RD
COLUMBUS  WI 53925

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$25,000 $202,000 G2  0.000 $227,000 

$202,000 Totals  0.000 $227,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0003

PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2104

Acres:Section: 28

CLINT L  ZIEGLER
W11314 CACTUS ACRES RD
LODI  WI 53555

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$25,000 $210,000 G2  0.000 $235,000 

$210,000 Totals  0.000 $235,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0004

PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2105

Acres:Section: 28

RWOOF A  RESHI
9337 WEDGEWOOD DR
WOODBURY  MN 55125

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$25,000 $126,000 G2  0.000 $151,000 

$126,000 Totals  0.000 $151,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0005

PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2108

Acres:Section: 28

JOHN SYMMES
15026 S 30TH ST
PHOENIX  AZ 85048

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$25,000 $128,000 G2  0.000 $153,000 

$128,000 Totals  0.000 $153,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0006

PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2109

Acres:Section: 28

SUGARBOWL PROPERTIES  LLC
C/O JEFF PARISI
508 S NINE MOUND RD
VERONA, WI 53593

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$25,000 $202,000 G2  0.000 $227,000 

$202,000 Totals  0.000 $227,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0007

PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2110

Acres:Section: 28

SANMIN YANG
SHULI ZHAN
12029 HAMDEN CT
OAKTON  VA 22124

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$25,000 $210,000 G2  0.000 $235,000 

$210,000 Totals  0.000 $235,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0008

PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2111

Acres:Section: 28

DARREL A  MOR
JULI A  MOR
23 KANSAS AVE
WISCONSIN DELLS  WI 53965

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$25,000 $126,000 G2  0.000 $151,000 

$126,000 Totals  0.000 $151,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0009

PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2114

Acres:Section: 28

DANK ENTERPRISES  LLC
PO BOX 401
ANDOVER  IL 61233

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$25,000 $128,000 G2  0.000 $153,000 

$128,000 Totals  0.000 $153,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0010

PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2115

Acres:Section: 28

AUBEY FAMILY TRUST
2020 PEBBLE BEACH DR
PLAINFIELD  IL 60586

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$25,000 $126,000 G2  0.000 $151,000 

$126,000 Totals  0.000 $151,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0011

PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2118

Acres:Section: 28

BTR WAY  LLC
6300 76TH ST
KENOSHA  WI 53142

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$25,000 $210,000 G2  0.000 $235,000 

$210,000 Totals  0.000 $235,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0012

PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2119

Acres:Section: 28

CVR CONDOS  LLC
W7428 HOGSBACK RD
JUNEAU  WI 53039-9739

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$25,000 $128,000 G2  0.000 $153,000 

$128,000 Totals  0.000 $153,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0013

PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2123

Acres:Section: 28

MILAN GAVRAN LIVING TRUST
24071 N SACOMANO LN
LAKE ZURICH  IL 60047

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$25,000 $210,000 G2  0.000 $235,000 

$210,000 Totals  0.000 $235,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0014

PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2127

Acres:Section: 28

DAVID C  ZIELKE
410 MEADOW CREST TRL
COTTAGE GROVE  WI 53527

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$25,000 $210,000 G2  0.000 $235,000 

$210,000 Totals  0.000 $235,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0015

PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2129

Acres:Section: 28

CHACHING  LLC
PO BOX 725
WISCONSIN DELLS  WI 53965

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$25,000 $128,000 G2  0.000 $153,000 

$128,000 Totals  0.000 $153,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0016

PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2133

Acres:Section: 28

EMILY A  GRAPER
ANDREW M  GRAPER
3105 COUNTY RD NN
WEST BEND  WI 53095

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$25,000 $126,000 G2  0.000 $151,000 

$126,000 Totals  0.000 $151,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0017

PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2136

Acres:Section: 28

PAYNE REVOCABLE LIVING TRUST
238 LENOX LN
MUNDELEIN  IL 60060

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$25,000 $210,000 G2  0.000 $235,000 

$210,000 Totals  0.000 $235,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0018

PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2137

Acres:Section: 28

BRET M  GUNDLACH
KAYCEE M  GUNDLACH
312 STONEBROOK FARM WY
GREENVILLE  SC 29615

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$25,000 $123,000 G2  0.000 $148,000 

$123,000 Totals  0.000 $148,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0019

PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2202

Acres:Section: 28

BRIAN D  LARSON
KNUTE G AXELSON REVOCABLE 
TRUS
1232 WESTERN AVE
NORTHBROOK  IL 60062

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$25,000 $197,000 G2  0.000 $222,000 

$197,000 Totals  0.000 $222,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0020

PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2203

Acres:Section: 28

THOMAS C  RYDBERG ET AL
511 DIVISION ST
BARRINGTON  IL 60010

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$25,000 $197,000 G2  0.000 $222,000 

$197,000 Totals  0.000 $222,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0021

PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2204

Acres:Section: 28

J & J INVESTMENT HOLDINGS  LLC
PO BOX 78
WISCONSIN DELLS  WI 53965-0078

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$25,000 $197,000 G2  0.000 $222,000 

$197,000 Totals  0.000 $222,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0022

PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2205

Acres:Section: 28

SARAH J  SUMMERS
STEPHEN H  SUMMERS
728 WESTBRIDGE TR
WAUNAKEE  WI 53597

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$25,000 $123,000 G2  0.000 $148,000 

$123,000 Totals  0.000 $148,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0023

PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2208

Acres:Section: 28

EBERHARD HERZOG
RANDEE LOOS HERZOG
1513 W 6TH AVE
OSHKOSH  WI 54901

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$25,000 $123,000 G2  0.000 $148,000 

$123,000 Totals  0.000 $148,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0024

PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2209

Acres:Section: 28

ARLON A  HAESSLY
BRAD A  HAESSLY
PO BOX 217
MARSHFIELD  WI 54449

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$25,000 $197,000 G2  0.000 $222,000 

$197,000 Totals  0.000 $222,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0025

PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2210

Acres:Section: 28

TAMARA L  KLEMMER
WILLIAM M  KLEMMER JR
W303 S1801 HAZELTINE CT
WAUKESHA  WI 53188

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$25,000 $197,000 G2  0.000 $222,000 

$197,000 Totals  0.000 $222,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0026

PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2211

Acres:Section: 28

SUMMIT DEV PTNRS  LLC
N5561 WINN VUE CT
FOND DU LAC  WI 54935

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$25,000 $123,000 G2  0.000 $148,000 

$123,000 Totals  0.000 $148,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0027

PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2214

Acres:Section: 28

KLTC PROPERTIES II  LLC
C/O LAKE STONE PROPERTIES
PO BOX 11
MCFARLAND, WI 53558

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$25,000 $123,000 G2  0.000 $148,000 

$123,000 Totals  0.000 $148,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0028

PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2215

Acres:Section: 28

STIMAC PROPERTIES  LLC
PO BOX 2576
APPLETON  WI 54912-2576

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$25,000 $123,000 G2  0.000 $148,000 

$123,000 Totals  0.000 $148,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0029

PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2218

Acres:Section: 28

STATZ FAMILY PROP  LLC
211 5TH ST
WAUNAKEE  WI 53597

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$25,000 $197,000 G2  0.000 $222,000 

$197,000 Totals  0.000 $222,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0030

PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2219

Acres:Section: 28

KATELYN SHEA
JORDAN T  HOLTON
1619B 9TH AVE N
NASHVILLE  TN 37208

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$25,000 $123,000 G2  0.000 $148,000 

$123,000 Totals  0.000 $148,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0031

28-14N-06E CHULA VISTA CONDOMINIUM UNIT 
2221;

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2221

Acres:Section: 28

LANA L  CARTER
ROBERT L  CARTER
5246 SUMMER RIDGE DR
MADISON  WI 53704

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$25,000 $197,000 G2  0.000 $222,000 

$197,000 Totals  0.000 $222,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0032

PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2222

Acres:Section: 28

LEE KHANTHICHIT
EUANECHITH N  KHANTHICHIT
W140 N5718 LILY RD
MENOMONEE FALLS  WI 53051

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$25,000 $123,000 G2  0.000 $148,000 

$123,000 Totals  0.000 $148,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0033

PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2223

Acres:Section: 28

KATHY HARDIN EARL
8127 S PRAIRIE PARK PL
CHICAGO  IL 60619

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$25,000 $197,000 G2  0.000 $222,000 

$197,000 Totals  0.000 $222,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0034

PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2226

Acres:Section: 28

RITA CONNER
ROBERT E  CONNER
192 LAKE SHORE DR
WISCONSIN DELLS  WI 53965

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$25,000 $197,000 G2  0.000 $222,000 

$197,000 Totals  0.000 $222,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0035

PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2227

Acres:Section: 28

AMY J  WALOWSKI
DANIEL J  WALOWSKI
36680 N YEW TREE DR
LAKE VILLA  IL 60046

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$25,000 $123,000 G2  0.000 $148,000 

$123,000 Totals  0.000 $148,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0036

PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2228

Acres:Section: 28

BI BUSINESS INVESTMENTS  LLC
W14405 HIGHWAY 8
WEYERHAUSER  WI 54895

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$25,000 $197,000 G2  0.000 $222,000 

$197,000 Totals  0.000 $222,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0037

PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2229

Acres:Section: 28

MICHAEL K  COULTER
241 RIVERSIDE DR UNIT 2607
HOLLY HILL  FL 32117

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$25,000 $197,000 G2  0.000 $222,000 

$197,000 Totals  0.000 $222,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0038

PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2232

Acres:Section: 28

MARY J  FARRON
PAUL R  FARRON
N7523 SUMMIT RD
PLYMOUTH  WI 53073

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$25,000 $123,000 G2  0.000 $148,000 

$123,000 Totals  0.000 $148,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0039

PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2233

Acres:Section: 28

LASTA MANANDHAR
SANJAYA MANANDHAR
9143 N 70TH ST
MILWAUKEE  WI 53223

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$25,000 $123,000 G2  0.000 $148,000 

$123,000 Totals  0.000 $148,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0040

PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2235

Acres:Section: 28

ROGER R  GARBACZ
KAREN A  GARBACZ
7508 BURNING TREE DR
MCHENRY  IL 60050

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$25,000 $123,000 G2  0.000 $148,000 

$123,000 Totals  0.000 $148,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0041

PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2236

Acres:Section: 28

JOSEPH Y  FANG
ZHI DONG Y  WANG
17 BEECHNUT DR
SOUTH BARRINGTON  IL 60010

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$25,000 $197,000 G2  0.000 $222,000 

$197,000 Totals  0.000 $222,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0042

PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2237

Acres:Section: 28

TODD M  TWEEDY
6N447 VIRGINIA RD
ROSELLE  IL 60172

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$25,000 $123,000 G2  0.000 $148,000 

$123,000 Totals  0.000 $148,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0043

PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2302

Acres:Section: 28

ALEX DEBORIN
VALERIE DEBORIN
3837 CAROUSEL DR
NORTHBROOK  IL 60052

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$25,000 $197,000 G2  0.000 $222,000 

$197,000 Totals  0.000 $222,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0044

PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2303

Acres:Section: 28

JOHN KOKENIS TRUST
618 ST ANDREWS DR
SCHEREVILLE  IN 46375

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$25,000 $197,000 G2  0.000 $222,000 

$197,000 Totals  0.000 $222,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0045

PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2304

Acres:Section: 28

SUGARS  LLC
1118 ANDREW LN
CORONA  CA 92881

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$25,000 $197,000 G2  0.000 $222,000 

$197,000 Totals  0.000 $222,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0046

PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2305

Acres:Section: 28

ERIC M  SCHWARTZ
JENNY L  SCHWARTZ
5335 HWY 29
DENMARK  WI 54208

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$25,000 $123,000 G2  0.000 $148,000 

$123,000 Totals  0.000 $148,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0047

PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2308

Acres:Section: 28

LAWRENCE G  ZIEGLER
MARILYN A  ZIEGLER
W11567 REYNOLDS RD
LODI  WI 53555

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$25,000 $123,000 G2  0.000 $148,000 

$123,000 Totals  0.000 $148,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0048

PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2309

Acres:Section: 28

EDWARD M GRACYAS LIVING TRUST
29W356 OAK LN
CHICAGO  IL 60185

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$25,000 $197,000 G2  0.000 $222,000 

$197,000 Totals  0.000 $222,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0049

PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2310

Acres:Section: 28

TOM TOM INVESTMENTS  LLC
THOMAS INVESTMENTS  LLC
1738 ALYSEN LN
WAUNAKEE  WI 53597

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$25,000 $197,000 G2  0.000 $222,000 

$197,000 Totals  0.000 $222,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0050

PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2311

Acres:Section: 28

MARK AND BONNIE KONEMANN 
TRUST
120 CIRCLE DR
LYNDON STATION  WI 53944

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$25,000 $123,000 G2  0.000 $148,000 

$123,000 Totals  0.000 $148,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0051

PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2314

Acres:Section: 28

MARTIN J  CALABRESE
RACHEL I  CALABRESE
116 COPPS AVE
MONONA  WI 53716

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$25,000 $123,000 G2  0.000 $148,000 

$123,000 Totals  0.000 $148,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0052

PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2315

Acres:Section: 28

LAU  WILLIAM & LINDA
W265 N2038 SAWGRASS LN
PEWAUKEE  WI 53072

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$25,000 $123,000 G2  0.000 $148,000 

$123,000 Totals  0.000 $148,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0053

PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2318

Acres:Section: 28

MICHAEL F  BURNSON ET AL
1119 MATTEO DR APT 306
WILMINGTON  NC 28412

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$25,000 $197,000 G2  0.000 $222,000 

$197,000 Totals  0.000 $222,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0054

PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2319

Acres:Section: 28

FIFTEEN TWO FIFTEEN FOUR  LLC
8124 W KNIGHTSBRIDGE DR
MEQUON  WI 53097

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$25,000 $123,000 G2  0.000 $148,000 

$123,000 Totals  0.000 $148,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0055

PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2321

Acres:Section: 28

ANDY P  KADLEC
MICHELE M  KADLEC
1645 W SCHOOL ST APT 302
CHICAGO  IL 60657

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$25,000 $197,000 G2  0.000 $222,000 

$197,000 Totals  0.000 $222,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0056

PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2322

Acres:Section: 28

ALLEN R DAY JR AND MICHEALENE 
11013 122ND ST
PLEASANT PRAIRIE  WI 53158

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$25,000 $123,000 G2  0.000 $148,000 

$123,000 Totals  0.000 $148,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0057

PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2323

Acres:Section: 28

DAVID S  MARSEILLE
ROSEANN M  MARSEILLE
1370 OVERTON DR
LEMONT  IL 60439

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$25,000 $197,000 G2  0.000 $222,000 

$197,000 Totals  0.000 $222,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0058

PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2326

Acres:Section: 28

DANK ENTERPRISES  LLC
PO BOX 401
ANDOVER  IL 61233

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$25,000 $197,000 G2  0.000 $222,000 

$197,000 Totals  0.000 $222,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0059

PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2327

Acres:Section: 28

SHELLEY J  MURPHY
RODD A  RIPP
1020 GANSER DR
WAUNAKEE  WI 53597

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$25,000 $123,000 G2  0.000 $148,000 

$123,000 Totals  0.000 $148,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0060

PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2328

Acres:Section: 28

PATRICIA BALCAR
RICHARD BALCAR
3651 WILDWOOD LN SE
ROCHESTER  MN 55904

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$25,000 $197,000 G2  0.000 $222,000 

$197,000 Totals  0.000 $222,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0061

PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2329

Acres:Section: 28

SCOTT B  SEVERSON
SUSAN L  SEVERSON
11532 ONYX CIR
FORT MYERS  FL 33913

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$25,000 $197,000 G2  0.000 $222,000 

$197,000 Totals  0.000 $222,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0062

PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2332

Acres:Section: 28

MARTIN A  COLEMAN
SANDRA J  COLEMAN
13731 QUAIL RUN CT
HOMER GLEN  IL 60491

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$25,000 $123,000 G2  0.000 $148,000 

$123,000 Totals  0.000 $148,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0063

PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2333

Acres:Section: 28

WINDMILL WORKS  LLC
408 S WALKER WAY
SUN PRAIRIE  WI 53590

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$25,000 $123,000 G2  0.000 $148,000 

$123,000 Totals  0.000 $148,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0064

PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2335

Acres:Section: 28

LASTA MANANDHAR
SANJAYA MANANDHAR
9143 N 70TH ST
MILWAUKEE  WI 53223

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$25,000 $123,000 G2  0.000 $148,000 

$123,000 Totals  0.000 $148,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0065

PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2336

Acres:Section: 28

LUCAS MUNZ
4623 BELLINGRATH ST
MCFARLAND  WI 53558

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$25,000 $197,000 G2  0.000 $222,000 

$197,000 Totals  0.000 $222,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0066

PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2337

Acres:Section: 28

VTAG PROPERTIES  LLC
6152 GROUSE HOLLOW CT
NEW BERLIN  WI 53151-3722

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$25,000 $123,000 G2  0.000 $148,000 

$123,000 Totals  0.000 $148,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0067

PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2402

Acres:Section: 28

NADINE E  KROENKE ET AL
C/O MILLER
2415 S 59TH ST
WEST ALLIS, WI 53219

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$25,000 $197,000 G2  0.000 $222,000 

$197,000 Totals  0.000 $222,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0068

PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2403

Acres:Section: 28

OYEN PROPERTIES  LLC
11190 BAHIA CT
PEOSTA  IA 52068

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$25,000 $197,000 G2  0.000 $222,000 

$197,000 Totals  0.000 $222,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0069

PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2404

Acres:Section: 28

JOHN SYMMES
15026 S 30TH ST
PHOENIX  AZ 85048

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$25,000 $197,000 G2  0.000 $222,000 

$197,000 Totals  0.000 $222,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0070

PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2405

Acres:Section: 28

SUNSTONE CAPITAL  LLC
165 HAWKINS CIR
WHEATON  IL 60189-8465

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$25,000 $123,000 G2  0.000 $148,000 

$123,000 Totals  0.000 $148,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0071

PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2408

Acres:Section: 28

RHYNOLD SHAVE
SANDRA SHAVE
555 COUNTY RD K
CUSTER  WI 54423

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$25,000 $123,000 G2  0.000 $148,000 

$123,000 Totals  0.000 $148,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0072

PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2409

Acres:Section: 28

PAUL R  FARRON ET AL
N7523 SUMMIT RD
PLYMOUTH  WI 53073

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$25,000 $197,000 G2  0.000 $222,000 

$197,000 Totals  0.000 $222,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0073

PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2410

Acres:Section: 28

SUGARS  LLC
1118 ANDREW LN
CORONA  CA 92881

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$25,000 $197,000 G2  0.000 $222,000 

$197,000 Totals  0.000 $222,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0074

PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2411

Acres:Section: 28

BRENDAN WOLF  LLC
6573 NORSKI CT
WINDSOR  WI 53598

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$25,000 $123,000 G2  0.000 $148,000 

$123,000 Totals  0.000 $148,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0075

PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2414

Acres:Section: 28

ALAN HANNAN
ANN HANNAN
695 PENNOCK CIR
CROWN POINT  IN 46307

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$25,000 $123,000 G2  0.000 $148,000 

$123,000 Totals  0.000 $148,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0076

PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2415

Acres:Section: 28

DEN MAR PROPERTIES  LLC
1502 ST CHARLES ST
WAUWATOSA  WI 53213

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$25,000 $123,000 G2  0.000 $148,000 

$123,000 Totals  0.000 $148,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0077

PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2418

Acres:Section: 28

LUANN VERSTAT
THOMAS F  VERSTAT
3705 CHESAPEAKE RD
ST CHARLES  IL 60175

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$25,000 $197,000 G2  0.000 $222,000 

$197,000 Totals  0.000 $222,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0078

PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2419

Acres:Section: 28

DELLS VISTA  LLC
15 SETTLER HILL CIR
MADISON  WI 53717

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$25,000 $123,000 G2  0.000 $148,000 

$123,000 Totals  0.000 $148,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0079

PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2421

Acres:Section: 28

JEFFREY S  GRAU
5052 DOUGLAS AVE
RACINE  WI 53402

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$25,000 $197,000 G2  0.000 $222,000 

$197,000 Totals  0.000 $222,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0080

PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2422

Acres:Section: 28

VICKI ZIMMERMAN
KENNETH ZIMMERMAN
N620 COUNTY RD CC
RANDOM LAKE  WI 53075

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$25,000 $123,000 G2  0.000 $148,000 

$123,000 Totals  0.000 $148,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0081

PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2423

Acres:Section: 28

JOHN A  BRYSON
TINA M  BRYSON
2547 SHAWANO AVE
GREEN BAY  WI 54313

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$25,000 $197,000 G2  0.000 $222,000 

$197,000 Totals  0.000 $222,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0082

PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2426

Acres:Section: 28

BRENDAN WOLF  LLC
6573 NORSKI CT
WINDSOR  WI 53598

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$25,000 $197,000 G2  0.000 $222,000 

$197,000 Totals  0.000 $222,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0083

PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2427

Acres:Section: 28

JASON R  TRACY
SARA K  TRACY
W7428 HOGSBACK RD
JUNEAU  WI 53039

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$25,000 $123,000 G2  0.000 $148,000 

$123,000 Totals  0.000 $148,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0084

PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2428

Acres:Section: 28

TODD C  SUNDBOOM
LOREN E  SUNDBOOM
610 MAIN ST NE
MINNEAPOLIS  MN 55413

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$25,000 $197,000 G2  0.000 $222,000 

$197,000 Totals  0.000 $222,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0085

PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2429

Acres:Section: 28

FEDERAL NATIONAL MORTGAGE 
ASSO
5600 GRANITE PKWY VII
PLANO  TX 75024

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$25,000 $197,000 G2  0.000 $222,000 

$197,000 Totals  0.000 $222,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0086

PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2432

Acres:Section: 28

RIVERS TRAIL I  LLC
C/O PETER & ZDENKA TRACZ

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$25,000 $123,000 G2  0.000 $148,000 

$123,000 Totals  0.000 $148,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0087

PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2433

Acres:Section: 28

RHYNOLD SHAVE
SANDRA SHAVE
555 COUNTY RD K
CUSTER  WI 54423

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$25,000 $123,000 G2  0.000 $148,000 

$123,000 Totals  0.000 $148,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0088

PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2435

Acres:Section: 28

SIGFAM  LLC
PO BOX 30
WISCONSIN DELLS  WI 53965

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$25,000 $123,000 G2  0.000 $148,000 

$123,000 Totals  0.000 $148,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0089

PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2436

Acres:Section: 28

ANTON PROPERTIES  LLC
PO BOX 44078
RACINE  WI 53404

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$25,000 $197,000 G2  0.000 $222,000 

$197,000 Totals  0.000 $222,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0090

PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2437

Acres:Section: 28

JOHN W  UPSON ET AL
11439 WAGON WHEEL CURV
SAINT PAUL  MN 55129

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$25,000 $123,000 G2  0.000 $148,000 

$123,000 Totals  0.000 $148,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0091

PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2514

Acres:Section: 28

CONCEPT HOLDINGS  LLC
S3444 FOX HILL RD
BARABOO  WI 53913

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$25,000 $123,000 G2  0.000 $148,000 

$123,000 Totals  0.000 $148,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0092

PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2515

Acres:Section: 28

LINDA M NAGEL
5136 N MCVICKER AVE
CHICAGO  IL 60630

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$25,000 $123,000 G2  0.000 $148,000 

$123,000 Totals  0.000 $148,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0093

PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2518

Acres:Section: 28

HARKISHAN S  BHATTI ET AL
C/O HARKISHAN S  BHATTI
9395 HARRISON ST
DES PLAINES, IL 60016

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$25,000 $197,000 G2  0.000 $222,000 

$197,000 Totals  0.000 $222,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0094

PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2519

Acres:Section: 28

ALEX E  MAYFIELD
11217 W FLORIST AVE
MILWAUKEE  WI 53225

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$25,000 $123,000 G2  0.000 $148,000 

$123,000 Totals  0.000 $148,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0095

PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2521

Acres:Section: 28

CHARLES J  RADOMSKI
DOUGLAS J  BUECHEL
5702 COUNTY WALK
MCFARLAND  WI 53558

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$25,000 $197,000 G2  0.000 $222,000 

$197,000 Totals  0.000 $222,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0096

PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2522

Acres:Section: 28

Z & S PROPERTIES OF MILWAUKEE 
C/O JOHN P  ZADER
N9587 HORSESHOE LN
MUKWONAGO, WI 53149

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$25,000 $123,000 G2  0.000 $148,000 

$123,000 Totals  0.000 $148,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0097

PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2523

Acres:Section: 28

AUBEY FAMILY TRUST
2020 PEBBLE BEACH DR
PLAINFIELD  IL 60586

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$25,000 $197,000 G2  0.000 $222,000 

$197,000 Totals  0.000 $222,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0098

PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2526

Acres:Section: 28

CINDY WANG ET AL
79 RENFIELD DR
PRINCETON  NJ 08540

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$25,000 $197,000 G2  0.000 $222,000 

$197,000 Totals  0.000 $222,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0099

PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2527

Acres:Section: 28

R T&D PROPERTIES  LLC
PO BOX 340
LAKE DELTON  WI 53940

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$25,000 $123,000 G2  0.000 $148,000 

$123,000 Totals  0.000 $148,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0100

PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2528

Acres:Section: 28

JOHN W  BOEHLER
SUSAN J  BOEHLER
S76 W16415 BELLVIEW DR
MUSKEGO  WI 53150

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$25,000 $197,000 G2  0.000 $222,000 

$197,000 Totals  0.000 $222,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0101

PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2529

Acres:Section: 28

NATURE VALLEY PROPERTIES  LLC
760 W BRIDGE TR
WAUNAUKEE  WI 53597

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$25,000 $197,000 G2  0.000 $222,000 

$197,000 Totals  0.000 $222,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0102

PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2532

Acres:Section: 28

JEFFREY J  GRIEDL
CHERYL F  GRIEDL
N1644 MAXWELL WAY
FORT ATKINSON  WI 53538

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$25,000 $123,000 G2  0.000 $148,000 

$123,000 Totals  0.000 $148,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0103

PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2533

Acres:Section: 28

DAVID A  SAITTA
PO BOX 2027
CALUMET CITY  IL 60409

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$25,000 $123,000 G2  0.000 $148,000 

$123,000 Totals  0.000 $148,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0104

PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2535

Acres:Section: 28

TROY A  DOMNICK
LAUREN K  DOMNICK
W189 S7512 OAK CT
MUSKEGO  WI 53150

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$25,000 $123,000 G2  0.000 $148,000 

$123,000 Totals  0.000 $148,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0105

PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2536

Acres:Section: 28

MJS AND WMS PROPERTY  LLC
904 N FAIRBROOK DR
WAUNAKEE  WI 53597

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$25,000 $197,000 G2  0.000 $222,000 

$197,000 Totals  0.000 $222,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0106

PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2537

Acres:Section: 28

1410 MAIN STREET  LLC
1944 WALLACE LAKE RD
WEST BEND  WI 53090

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$25,000 $123,000 G2  0.000 $148,000 

$123,000 Totals  0.000 $148,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0107

PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2614

Acres:Section: 28

DEAN & PAM PROPERTIES  LLC
1917 WINCHESTER WAY
WAUNAKEE  WI 53597

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$25,000 $123,000 G2  0.000 $148,000 

$123,000 Totals  0.000 $148,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0108

PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2615

Acres:Section: 28

JAMES EC & KATHERINE GORTON 
RE
2545 EASTWOOD LN
BROOKFIELD  WI 53005

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$25,000 $123,000 G2  0.000 $148,000 

$123,000 Totals  0.000 $148,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0109

PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2618

Acres:Section: 28

ROBERT W  PETERSEN
16471 FALLBROOK DR
FARMINGTON  MN 55024

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$25,000 $197,000 G2  0.000 $222,000 

$197,000 Totals  0.000 $222,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0110

PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2619

Acres:Section: 28

GEC CONDOMINIUMS  LLC
PO BOX 340
PORTAGE  WI 53901

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$25,000 $123,000 G2  0.000 $148,000 

$123,000 Totals  0.000 $148,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0111

PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2621

Acres:Section: 28

CALABRESE  MARTIN J & RACHEL
S88 W32180 MCCARTHY DR
MUKWONAGO  WI 53149

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$25,000 $197,000 G2  0.000 $222,000 

$197,000 Totals  0.000 $222,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0112

PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2622

Acres:Section: 28

SIGFAM  LLC
PO BOX 78
WISCONSIN DELLS  WI 53965-0078

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$25,000 $123,000 G2  0.000 $148,000 

$123,000 Totals  0.000 $148,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0113

PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2623

Acres:Section: 28

RYAN J  MCCANN
3108 NORSE DR
HOLMEN  WI 54636

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$25,000 $197,000 G2  0.000 $222,000 

$197,000 Totals  0.000 $222,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0114

PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2626

Acres:Section: 28

JASON W  BROWN
MARK L  BROWN
951 AMBROSIA LN
SAN LUIS OBISPO  CA 93401

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$25,000 $197,000 G2  0.000 $222,000 

$197,000 Totals  0.000 $222,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0115

PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2627

Acres:Section: 28

DANIEL J  MASSIE
SANDRA S  MASSIE
1416 HIAWATHA DR
BEAVER DAM  WI 53916

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$25,000 $123,000 G2  0.000 $148,000 

$123,000 Totals  0.000 $148,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0116

PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2628

Acres:Section: 28

LT DELLS  LLC
W189 S7512 OAK CT
MUSKEGO  WI 53150

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$25,000 $197,000 G2  0.000 $222,000 

$197,000 Totals  0.000 $222,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0117

PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2629

Acres:Section: 28

ALICE M  VAN GOMPLE
CLAYTON P  VAN GOMPLE
824 WOODS GLEN CT
DEFOREST  WI 53532

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$25,000 $197,000 G2  0.000 $222,000 

$197,000 Totals  0.000 $222,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0118

PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2632

Acres:Section: 28

MINERVA INVESTMENTS  LLC
C/O BRADLEY P  ANGELETTI
77 WAVERLY AVE
CLARENDON HILLS, IL 60514

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$25,000 $123,000 G2  0.000 $148,000 

$123,000 Totals  0.000 $148,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0119

PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2633

Acres:Section: 28

SIGNATURE REAL ESTATE  INC
805 N 5TH AVE
HUXLEY  WI 50124

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$25,000 $123,000 G2  0.000 $148,000 

$123,000 Totals  0.000 $148,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0120

PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2635

Acres:Section: 28

SIGFAM  LLC
PO BOX 78
WISCONSIN DELLS  WI 53965-0078

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$25,000 $123,000 G2  0.000 $148,000 

$123,000 Totals  0.000 $148,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0121

PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2636

Acres:Section: 28

A&S REAL ESTATE  INC
4415 N SHEFFIELD AVE
SHOREWOOD  WI 53211

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$25,000 $197,000 G2  0.000 $222,000 

$197,000 Totals  0.000 $222,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0122

PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2637

Acres:Section: 28

ELIZABETH D  STERNA
JOSEPH P  STERNA
1440 W OLD MILL RD
LAKE FOREST  IL 60045

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$25,000 $183,000 G2  0.000 $208,000 

$183,000 Totals  0.000 $208,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0123

PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2142

Acres:Section: 28

TIMOTHY AND DIANE SCHWECKE 
REV
7219 CORTLAND CIR
EGG HARBOR  WI 54209

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$25,000 $185,000 G2  0.000 $210,000 

$185,000 Totals  0.000 $210,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0124

PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2143

Acres:Section: 28

KAREN L SOLZAK TRUST
3918 BELLE AIRE LN
DOWNERS GROVE  IL 60515

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$25,000 $183,000 G2  0.000 $208,000 

$183,000 Totals  0.000 $208,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0125

PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2144

Acres:Section: 28

PETER P  SOLZAK
3918 BELLEAIRE LN
DOWNERS GROVE  IL 60515

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$25,000 $185,000 G2  0.000 $210,000 

$185,000 Totals  0.000 $210,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0126

PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2145

Acres:Section: 28

JOSEPH W  KANDRAVI
ELIZABETH A  GARTLAND KANDRAVI
11 PINE RD
NORTH OAKS  MN 55127

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$25,000 $183,000 G2  0.000 $208,000 

$183,000 Totals  0.000 $208,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0127

PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2150

Acres:Section: 28

SADDLEWOOD  LLC
47 E ORCHARD LN
PALATINE  IL 60067

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$25,000 $185,000 G2  0.000 $210,000 

$185,000 Totals  0.000 $210,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0128

PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2151

Acres:Section: 28

DOUGLAS B  KEBERLE
2100 GATEWAY CT
WEST BEND  WI 53095

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$25,000 $183,000 G2  0.000 $208,000 

$183,000 Totals  0.000 $208,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0129

PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2152

Acres:Section: 28

BRET M  GUNDLACH
KAYCEE M  GUNDLACH
312 STONEBROOK FARM WY
GREENVILLE  SC 29615

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$25,000 $185,000 G2  0.000 $210,000 

$185,000 Totals  0.000 $210,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0130

PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2153

Acres:Section: 28

NORTH SUMMIT MARKETING  LLC
3700 WOODDALE AVE S #10
ST LOUIS PARK  MN 55416

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$25,000 $108,000 G2  0.000 $133,000 

$108,000 Totals  0.000 $133,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0131

PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2156

Acres:Section: 28

KAMFAM  LLC
PO BOX 30
WISCONSIN DELLS  WI 53965

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$25,000 $185,000 G2  0.000 $210,000 

$185,000 Totals  0.000 $210,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0132

PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2159

Acres:Section: 28

ANDREA R  KRZANOWSKI
DARREN B  KRZANOWSKI
213782 HOG CREEK DR
MOSINEE  WI 54455

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$25,000 $180,000 G2  0.000 $205,000 

$180,000 Totals  0.000 $205,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0133

PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2242

Acres:Section: 28

RITA CONNER
ROBERT CONNER
192 LAKE SHORE DR
WISCONSIN DELLS  WI 53965

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$25,000 $180,000 G2  0.000 $205,000 

$180,000 Totals  0.000 $205,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0134

PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2243

Acres:Section: 28

SARAH J  SUMMERS
STEPHEN H  SUMMERS
728 WESTBRIDGE TR
WAUNAKEE  WI 53597

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$25,000 $180,000 G2  0.000 $205,000 

$180,000 Totals  0.000 $205,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0135

PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2244

Acres:Section: 28

BACKSIDE PROPERTIES  LLC
1124 DANA LN
WAUKESHA  WI 53189

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$25,000 $180,000 G2  0.000 $205,000 

$180,000 Totals  0.000 $205,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0136

PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2245

Acres:Section: 28

DONALD J  SPADONI JR
1300 BALMORAL AVE
WESTCHESTER  IL 60154

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$25,000 $180,000 G2  0.000 $205,000 

$180,000 Totals  0.000 $205,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0137

PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2250

Acres:Section: 28

SARA K  TRACY
JASON R  TRACY
W7428 HOGSBACK RD
JUNEAU  WI 53039

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$25,000 $180,000 G2  0.000 $205,000 

$180,000 Totals  0.000 $205,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0138

28-14N-06E CHULA VISTA CONDOMINIUM PLAT 
PHASE II UNIT 2251;

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2251

Acres:Section: 28

WISCONSIN DELLS CONDO  LLC
13192 NE HWY WW
WINDSOR  MO 65360

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$25,000 $180,000 G2  0.000 $205,000 

$180,000 Totals  0.000 $205,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0139

PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2252

Acres:Section: 28

KEVIN J  TAYLOR ET AL
8682 W MINERAL POINT RD
CROSS PLAINS  WI 53528

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$25,000 $180,000 G2  0.000 $205,000 

$180,000 Totals  0.000 $205,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0140

PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2253

Acres:Section: 28

OYEN PROPERTIES  LLC
11190 BAHIA CT
PEOSTA  IA 52068

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$25,000 $108,000 G2  0.000 $133,000 

$108,000 Totals  0.000 $133,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0141

PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2256

Acres:Section: 28

CARI S  ASHFORD
MELVIN L  ASHFORD
10731 HAWTHORNE TR
WOODBURY  MN 55129

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$25,000 $180,000 G2  0.000 $205,000 

$180,000 Totals  0.000 $205,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0142

PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2259

Acres:Section: 28

KAMFAM  LLC
PO BOX 78
WISCONSIN DELLS  WI 53965

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$25,000 $180,000 G2  0.000 $205,000 

$180,000 Totals  0.000 $205,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0143

PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2342

Acres:Section: 28

ALLEN R DAY JR AND MICHEALENE 
11013 122ND ST
PLEASANT PRAIRIE  WI 53158

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$25,000 $180,000 G2  0.000 $205,000 

$180,000 Totals  0.000 $205,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0144

PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2343

Acres:Section: 28

BRADLEY P  ANGELETTI ET AL
77 WAVERLY AVE
CLARENDON HILLS  IL 60514

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$25,000 $180,000 G2  0.000 $205,000 

$180,000 Totals  0.000 $205,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0145

PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2344

Acres:Section: 28

ANTHONY C  EDWARDS
SAM A  EDWARDS
2845 FLAGSTONE
BROOKFIELD  WI 53045

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$25,000 $180,000 G2  0.000 $205,000 

$180,000 Totals  0.000 $205,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0146

28-14N-06E CHULA VISTA CONDOMINIUM PLAT 
PHASE II UNIT 2345;

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2345

Acres:Section: 28

YANG FAMILY LIVING TRUST
3850 W BRYNMAWR AVE APT 404
CHICAGO  IL 60659

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$25,000 $180,000 G2  0.000 $205,000 

$180,000 Totals  0.000 $205,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0147

PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2350

Acres:Section: 28

DEN MAR PROPERTIES  LLC
1502 ST CHARLES ST
WAUWATOSA  WI 53213

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$25,000 $180,000 G2  0.000 $205,000 

$180,000 Totals  0.000 $205,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0148

PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2351

Acres:Section: 28

MARY T  CARAHER
THOMAS F  WASKIEWICZ
31 MARY WOOD TR
WHEATON  IL 60187

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$25,000 $180,000 G2  0.000 $205,000 

$180,000 Totals  0.000 $205,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0149

PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2352

Acres:Section: 28

BRIAN B  PIERCE
ALISON L  PIERCE
6160 S GROUSE HOLLOW CT
NEW BERLIN  WI 53151

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$25,000 $180,000 G2  0.000 $205,000 

$180,000 Totals  0.000 $205,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0150

PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2353

Acres:Section: 28

BO GEE J  LAW
DANIEL P  LAW
931 RACE ST
PHILDELPHIA  PA 19107

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$25,000 $108,000 G2  0.000 $133,000 

$108,000 Totals  0.000 $133,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0151

PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2356

Acres:Section: 28

KAMFAM  LLC
PO BOX 78
WISCONSIN DELLS  WI 53965

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$25,000 $180,000 G2  0.000 $205,000 

$180,000 Totals  0.000 $205,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0152

PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2359

Acres:Section: 28

A  1 PROPERTIES  LLC
PO BOX 90
BLOOMER  WI 54724

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$25,000 $180,000 G2  0.000 $205,000 

$180,000 Totals  0.000 $205,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0153

PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2442

Acres:Section: 28

MATTHEW J  OLSON
SAMANTHA L  OLSON
E9037 CUT OFF RD
NEW LONDON  WI 54961

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$25,000 $180,000 G2  0.000 $205,000 

$180,000 Totals  0.000 $205,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0154

PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2443

Acres:Section: 28

YANG FAMILY TRUST
3850 W BYRN MAWR AVE
CHICAGO  IL 60659

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

May 16, 2023   2:10 PM Page 34 of 64City of Wisconsin Dells, Adams County



Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$25,000 $180,000 G2  0.000 $205,000 

$180,000 Totals  0.000 $205,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0155

PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2444

Acres:Section: 28

EVA LABOWICZ
MACIEJ LABOWICZ
785 LARSON LN
ROSELLE  IL 60172

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$25,000 $180,000 G2  0.000 $205,000 

$180,000 Totals  0.000 $205,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0156

PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2445

Acres:Section: 28

CAROL A  RALIAN
KARL H  RALIAN
W250 N8383 HILLSIDE RD
SUSSEX  WI 53089

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$25,000 $180,000 G2  0.000 $205,000 

$180,000 Totals  0.000 $205,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0157

PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2450

Acres:Section: 28

2450 RIVER ROAD RE  LLC
819 CRESTWOOD DR
WAUKESHA  WI 53188

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$25,000 $180,000 G2  0.000 $205,000 

$180,000 Totals  0.000 $205,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0158

PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2451

Acres:Section: 28

RYAN M  PETTY
DANIELLE N  PETTY
230 E BIG TIMBER DR
COAL CITY  IL 60416

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$25,000 $180,000 G2  0.000 $205,000 

$180,000 Totals  0.000 $205,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0159

PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2452

Acres:Section: 28

ALLEN R DAY JR AND MICHEALENE 
11013 122ND ST
PLEASANT PRAIRIE  WI 53158

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$25,000 $180,000 G2  0.000 $205,000 

$180,000 Totals  0.000 $205,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0160

PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2453

Acres:Section: 28

DELLS VISTA  LLC
15 SETTLER HILL CIR
MADISON  WI 53717

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$25,000 $108,000 G2  0.000 $133,000 

$108,000 Totals  0.000 $133,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0161

PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2456

Acres:Section: 28

ANDREW W  RICHE ET AL
250 MAIN ST
PEWAUKEE  WI 53072

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$25,000 $180,000 G2  0.000 $205,000 

$180,000 Totals  0.000 $205,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0162

PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2459

Acres:Section: 28

JOHN W  UPSON ET AL
11439 WAGON WHEEL CURV
SAINT PAUL  MN 55129

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$25,000 $180,000 G2  0.000 $205,000 

$180,000 Totals  0.000 $205,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0163

PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2542

Acres:Section: 28

MARK A  WAMSER
N55 W34845 LAKE DR
OCONOMOWOC  WI 53066

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$25,000 $180,000 G2  0.000 $205,000 

$180,000 Totals  0.000 $205,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0164

PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2543

Acres:Section: 28

JASON R  TRACY
SARA K  TRACY
W7428 HOGSBACK RD
JUNEAU  WI 53039

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$25,000 $180,000 G2  0.000 $205,000 

$180,000 Totals  0.000 $205,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0165

PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2544

Acres:Section: 28

JASON R  TRACY
SARA K  TRACY
W7428 HOGSBACK RD
JUNEAU  WI 53039

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$25,000 $180,000 G2  0.000 $205,000 

$180,000 Totals  0.000 $205,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0166

PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2545

Acres:Section: 28

RICHARD A  KUS ET AL
5557 S NATOMA AVE
CHICAGO  IL 60638

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$25,000 $180,000 G2  0.000 $205,000 

$180,000 Totals  0.000 $205,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0167

PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2550

Acres:Section: 28

ELIZABETH M  BROWN
MICHAEL D  WAGNER
404 PARK PLACE CT UNIT B
WATERFORD  WI 53185

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$25,000 $180,000 G2  0.000 $205,000 

$180,000 Totals  0.000 $205,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0168

PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2551

Acres:Section: 28

JAMIE I  SANTANA APONTE
MAREK FORENDA
W6490 OLD J RD
WESTFIELD  WI 53964

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$25,000 $180,000 G2  0.000 $205,000 

$180,000 Totals  0.000 $205,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0169

PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2552

Acres:Section: 28

SOLIMAN KHUDEIRA
ZAHRA KHUDEIRA
1149 W VERNON PARK PL UNIT N
CHICAGO  IL 60607

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$25,000 $180,000 G2  0.000 $205,000 

$180,000 Totals  0.000 $205,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0170

PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2553

Acres:Section: 28

KIMBALLEE HOLDINGS  LLC
28 13TH ST S
SAUK RAPIDS  MN 56379

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$25,000 $108,000 G2  0.000 $133,000 

$108,000 Totals  0.000 $133,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0171

PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2556

Acres:Section: 28

RODD A  RIPP
SHELLEY J  MURPHY
1020 GANSER DR
WAUNAKEE  WI 53597

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$25,000 $180,000 G2  0.000 $205,000 

$180,000 Totals  0.000 $205,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0172

PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2559

Acres:Section: 28

KARLS LIVING TRUST MAY 23 2018
KENNETH R  KARLS
10795 N PERRY RD
BLUE MOUNDS  WI 53517

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$25,000 $180,000 G2  0.000 $205,000 

$180,000 Totals  0.000 $205,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0173

PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2642

Acres:Section: 28

GLR BULLDOG INTERNATIONAL  LLC
SSS COLORADO  LLC
7934 CORAY LN
VERONA  WI 53593

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$25,000 $180,000 G2  0.000 $205,000 

$180,000 Totals  0.000 $205,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0174

PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2643

Acres:Section: 28

RICHARD V  WAGNER
JANA P  WAGNER
28 FOX TR
LINCOLNSHIRE  IL 60069

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$25,000 $180,000 G2  0.000 $205,000 

$180,000 Totals  0.000 $205,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0175

PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2644

Acres:Section: 28

MARIA P  DAVENPORT
1349 W COURTLAND ST
MUNDELEIN  IL 60060

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$25,000 $180,000 G2  0.000 $205,000 

$180,000 Totals  0.000 $205,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0176

PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2645

Acres:Section: 28

JOHN C  STROEBEL
SUSAN A  STROEBEL
911 92ND AVE NE
BLAINE  MN 55434

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$25,000 $180,000 G2  0.000 $205,000 

$180,000 Totals  0.000 $205,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0177

PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2650

Acres:Section: 28

GARY K  HEUSBOURG
SUSAN L  HEUSBOURG
285 RIVER WOODS LN
BURNSVILLE  MN 55337

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$25,000 $180,000 G2  0.000 $205,000 

$180,000 Totals  0.000 $205,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0178

PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2651

Acres:Section: 28

SERGIU J  MARGINEAN
481 SCHOOL RD
PORTAGE  WI 53901

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$25,000 $180,000 G2  0.000 $205,000 

$180,000 Totals  0.000 $205,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0179

PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2652

Acres:Section: 28

JASON R  TRACY
SARA K  TRACY
W7428 HOGSBACK RD
JUNEAU  WI 53039

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$25,000 $180,000 G2  0.000 $205,000 

$180,000 Totals  0.000 $205,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0180

PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2653

Acres:Section: 28

RACHEL E  SIMON
SCOTT G  SIMON
5650 S KURTZ RD
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$25,000 $108,000 G2  0.000 $133,000 

$108,000 Totals  0.000 $133,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0181

PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2656

Acres:Section: 28

KAMFAM  LLC
PO BOX 78
WISCONSIN DELLS  WI 53965

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$25,000 $180,000 G2  0.000 $205,000 

$180,000 Totals  0.000 $205,000 $25,000 
291-01200-0182

PT GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2411 River Rd Unit 2659

Acres:Section: 28

4K REAL ESTATE  LLC
9278 KELLESVIG RD
MOUNT HOREB  WI 53572

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$15,000 $45,000 G2  0.000 $60,000 

$45,000 Totals  0.000 $60,000 $15,000 
291-01200-0400

PT GOVT LOT 5

 0.000

2504 River Rd Unit 7101

Acres:Section: 28

PURPLE MAPLE HOMES  LLC
4623 75TH ST STE 4 203
KENOSHA  WI 53142-3747

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$15,000 $45,000 G2  0.000 $60,000 

$45,000 Totals  0.000 $60,000 $15,000 
291-01200-0401

PT GOVT LOT 5

 0.000

2504 River Rd Unit 7102

Acres:Section: 28

MARLENE A  PAULS
TROY L  PAULS
6235 WILSHIRE PINES CIR #1401
NAPLES  FL 34109

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$15,000 $45,000 G2  0.000 $60,000 

$45,000 Totals  0.000 $60,000 $15,000 
291-01200-0402

PT GOVT LOT 5

 0.000

2504 River Rd Unit 7103

Acres:Section: 28

TRUST AGREEMENT OF B WEYH
W12556 KASSNER RD
WISCONSIN DELLS  WI 53965

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$15,000 $45,000 G2  0.000 $60,000 

$45,000 Totals  0.000 $60,000 $15,000 
291-01200-0403

PT GOVT LOT 5

 0.000

2504 River Rd Unit 7104

Acres:Section: 28

DOUGLAS J  FISCHER
MARSHA J  FISCHER
3311 SONORA MEADOW LN
HOUSTON  TX 77059

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$15,000 $49,000 G2  0.000 $64,000 

$49,000 Totals  0.000 $64,000 $15,000 
291-01200-0404

PT GOVT LOT 5

 0.000

2504 River Rd Unit 7105

Acres:Section: 28

ERIC J  CARLSON
BRIDGET C  CARLSON
W1001 MIRAMAR DR
EAST TROY  WI 53120

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$15,000 $49,000 G2  0.000 $64,000 

$49,000 Totals  0.000 $64,000 $15,000 
291-01200-0405

PT GOVT LOT 5

 0.000

2504 River Rd Unit 7106

Acres:Section: 28

JEFF S  KONIG
1016 CRIGLAS RD
WALES  WI 53183

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$15,000 $49,000 G2  0.000 $64,000 

$49,000 Totals  0.000 $64,000 $15,000 
291-01200-0406

PT GOVT LOT 5

 0.000

2504 River Rd Unit 7107

Acres:Section: 28

EDWARD R  CALLOWAY JR
TYSERIA N  GRIFFIN
1612 S 76TH ST # 103
WEST ALLIS  WI 53214

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$15,000 $49,000 G2  0.000 $64,000 

$49,000 Totals  0.000 $64,000 $15,000 
291-01200-0407

PT GOVT LOT 5

 0.000

2504 River Rd Unit 7108

Acres:Section: 28

JAY ELLIS
THOREY ELLIS
7206 PIERCESHIRE RD
SPRING GROVE  IL 60081

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$15,000 $49,000 G2  0.000 $64,000 

$49,000 Totals  0.000 $64,000 $15,000 
291-01200-0408

PT GOVT LOT 5

 0.000

2504 River Rd Unit 7109

Acres:Section: 28

GREGORY K  ELLIS
PAMELA A  ELLIS
4330 CHADSWYCK DR
JANESVILLE  WI 53546

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$15,000 $49,000 G2  0.000 $64,000 

$49,000 Totals  0.000 $64,000 $15,000 
291-01200-0409

PT GOVT LOT 5

 0.000

2504 River Rd Unit 7110

Acres:Section: 28

CHARLES ROWE
KARIN ROWE
1272 PARTRIDGE LN
WATERLOO  IA 50701

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$15,000 $45,000 G2  0.000 $60,000 

$45,000 Totals  0.000 $60,000 $15,000 
291-01200-0410

PT GOVT LOT 5

 0.000

2504 River Rd Unit 7111

Acres:Section: 28

DAVID P  BIRKLE
KATHY M  BIRKLE
W190 S7254 LOCHCREST BLVD
MUSKEGO  WI 53150

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$15,000 $45,000 G2  0.000 $60,000 

$45,000 Totals  0.000 $60,000 $15,000 
291-01200-0411

PT GOVT LOT 5

 0.000

2504 River Rd Unit 7112

Acres:Section: 28

DANIEL P  SCHMIDT
1625 GERONIMO RD
CHEYENNE  WY 82009

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$15,000 $45,000 G2  0.000 $60,000 

$45,000 Totals  0.000 $60,000 $15,000 
291-01200-0412

PT GOVT LOT 5

 0.000

2504 River Rd Unit 7113

Acres:Section: 28

RUBICON CROSSING  LLC
C/O GREG BORCHERDRING
214 MICHAELWOOD DR
WINONA, MN 55987

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$15,000 $45,000 G2  0.000 $60,000 

$45,000 Totals  0.000 $60,000 $15,000 
291-01200-0413

PT GOVT LOT 5

 0.000

2504 River Rd Unit 7114

Acres:Section: 28

ERIC J  LENTZ
8687 W FREISTADT RD UNIT
MEQUON  WI 53097

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$15,000 $45,000 G2  0.000 $60,000 

$45,000 Totals  0.000 $60,000 $15,000 
291-01200-0414

PT GOVT LOT 5

 0.000

2504 River Rd Unit 7201

Acres:Section: 28

CHERYL F  GRIEDL
JEFFREY J  GRIEDL
N1644 S MAXWELL WAY
FORT ATKINSON  WI 53538

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$15,000 $45,000 G2  0.000 $60,000 

$45,000 Totals  0.000 $60,000 $15,000 
291-01200-0415

PT GOVT LOT 5

 0.000

2504 River Rd Unit 7202

Acres:Section: 28

RWOOF A  RESHI
PO BOX 25920
WOODBURY  MN 55125

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$15,000 $45,000 G2  0.000 $60,000 

$45,000 Totals  0.000 $60,000 $15,000 
291-01200-0416

PT GOVT LOT 5

 0.000

2504 River Rd Unit 7203

Acres:Section: 28

LISA ORREY
SCOTT ORREY
16471 FALLBROOK DR
FARMINGTON  MN 55024

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$15,000 $45,000 G2  0.000 $60,000 

$45,000 Totals  0.000 $60,000 $15,000 
291-01200-0417

PT GOVT LOT 5

 0.000

2504 River Rd Unit 7204

Acres:Section: 28

YVONNE L  CLARK
12000 W BLUMOUND RD APT 212
WAUWATOSA  WI 53226

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$15,000 $49,000 G2  0.000 $64,000 

$49,000 Totals  0.000 $64,000 $15,000 
291-01200-0418

PT GOVT LOT 5

 0.000

2504 River Rd Unit 7205

Acres:Section: 28

KNS RENTALS  LLC
N92 W5252 ALPINE DR
CEDARBURG  WI 53012

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$15,000 $49,000 G2  0.000 $64,000 

$49,000 Totals  0.000 $64,000 $15,000 
291-01200-0419

PT GOVT LOT 5

 0.000

2504 River Rd Unit 7206

Acres:Section: 28

ERIC GUO
CHING HAN
17343 SE 187TH ST
RENTON  WA 98058

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$15,000 $49,000 G2  0.000 $64,000 

$49,000 Totals  0.000 $64,000 $15,000 
291-01200-0420

PT GOVT LOT 5

 0.000

2504 River Rd Unit 7207

Acres:Section: 28

HARKISHAN S  BHATTI
BLUE ANGEL SERVICES  INC
9395 HARRISON ST
DES PLAINES  IL 60016

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$15,000 $49,000 G2  0.000 $64,000 

$49,000 Totals  0.000 $64,000 $15,000 
291-01200-0421

PT GOVT LOT 5

 0.000

2504 River Rd Unit 7208

Acres:Section: 28

ANNELIESE STRODER
JOSEPH W  STRODER
PO BOX 391
LAKE DELTON  WI 53940

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$15,000 $49,000 G2  0.000 $64,000 

$49,000 Totals  0.000 $64,000 $15,000 
291-01200-0422

PT GOVT LOT 5

 0.000

2504 River Rd Unit 7209

Acres:Section: 28

ROBERT A SERAK AND JANIS M SER
JEFFREY S  SERAK
6900 HORIZON DR
GREENDALE  WI 53129

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$15,000 $49,000 G2  0.000 $64,000 

$49,000 Totals  0.000 $64,000 $15,000 
291-01200-0423

PT GOVT LOT 5

 0.000

2504 River Rd Unit 7210

Acres:Section: 28

FAIRWAY PROP 7210 LTD
115 CORSAIRE LN
SCHAUMBURG  IL 60173

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$15,000 $45,000 G2  0.000 $60,000 

$45,000 Totals  0.000 $60,000 $15,000 
291-01200-0424

PT GOVT LOT 5

 0.000

2504 River Rd Unit 7211

Acres:Section: 28

DARRIN J  MARSICH
LAURIE E  MARSICH
PO BOX 483
WISCONSIN DELLS  WI 53965

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$15,000 $45,000 G2  0.000 $60,000 

$45,000 Totals  0.000 $60,000 $15,000 
291-01200-0425

PT GOVT LOT 5

 0.000

2504 River Rd Unit 7212

Acres:Section: 28

Z&S PROP OF MILW  LLC
N9587 HORSESHOE LN
MUKWONAGO  WI 53149

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$15,000 $45,000 G2  0.000 $60,000 

$45,000 Totals  0.000 $60,000 $15,000 
291-01200-0426

PT GOVT LOT 5

 0.000

2504 River Rd Unit 7213

Acres:Section: 28

DANIEL R  DAVIS
13887 HEATHER ST
ANDOVER  MN 55304

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$15,000 $45,000 G2  0.000 $60,000 

$45,000 Totals  0.000 $60,000 $15,000 
291-01200-0427

PT GOVT LOT 5

 0.000

2504 River Rd Unit 7214

Acres:Section: 28

DANNY BOARDMAN
KELLY BOARDMAN
2504 RIVER RD UNIT 7214
WISCONSIN DELLS  WI 53965

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$15,000 $95,000 G2  0.000 $110,000 

$95,000 Totals  0.000 $110,000 $15,000 
291-01200-0428

PT GOVT LOT 5

 0.000

2504 River Rd Unit 7305

Acres:Section: 28

J A N VILLA  LLC
3105 ASHFORD LN
MADISON  WI 53713

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$15,000 $95,000 G2  0.000 $110,000 

$95,000 Totals  0.000 $110,000 $15,000 
291-01200-0429

PT GOVT LOT 5

 0.000

2504 River Rd Unit 7306

Acres:Section: 28

ERIC J  LENTZ
8687 W FREISTADT RD UNIT
MEQUON  WI 53097

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$15,000 $95,000 G2  0.000 $110,000 

$95,000 Totals  0.000 $110,000 $15,000 
291-01200-0430

PT GOVT LOT 5

 0.000

2504 River Rd Unit 7307

Acres:Section: 28

MATTHEW A  BYCZYNSKI
CARLY J  BYCZYNSKI
W247 N2155 LONE OAK CT
PEWAUKEE  WI 53072

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$15,000 $95,000 G2  0.000 $110,000 

$95,000 Totals  0.000 $110,000 $15,000 
291-01200-0431

PT GOVT LOT 5

 0.000

2504 River Rd Unit 7308

Acres:Section: 28

JADWIGA LAZAREK
PAWEL LAZAREK
7325 W LELAND AVE
HARWOOD HEIGHTS  IL 60706

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$15,000 $95,000 G2  0.000 $110,000 

$95,000 Totals  0.000 $110,000 $15,000 
291-01200-0432

PT GOVT LOT 5

 0.000

2504 River Rd Unit 7309

Acres:Section: 28

JOANNA DEBSKI
MAREK DEBSKI
471 OAK ST
DES PLAINES  IL 60016

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$15,000 $95,000 G2  0.000 $110,000 

$95,000 Totals  0.000 $110,000 $15,000 
291-01200-0433

PT GOVT LOT 5

 0.000

2504 River Rd Unit 7310

Acres:Section: 28

FURGAL LIVING TRUST
292 BRENTWOOD DR
DES PLAINES  IL 60018

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$15,000 $100,000 G2  0.000 $115,000 

$100,000 Totals  0.000 $115,000 $15,000 
291-01200-0434

& GOVT LOT 5 & GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2504 River Rd Unit 7115

Acres:Section: 28

CHULA VISTA FAIRWAY N CHULA VI
PO BOX 30
WISCONSIN DELLS  WI 53965

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$15,000 $70,000 G2  0.000 $85,000 

$70,000 Totals  0.000 $85,000 $15,000 
291-01200-0435

& GOVT LOT 5 & GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2504 River Rd Unit 7116

Acres:Section: 28

DEN MAR PROPERTIES  LLC
1502 ST CHARLES ST
WAUWATOSA  WI 53213

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$15,000 $70,000 G2  0.000 $85,000 

$70,000 Totals  0.000 $85,000 $15,000 
291-01200-0436

& GOVT LOT 5 & GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2504 River Rd Unit 7117

Acres:Section: 28

CHULA VISTA FAIRWAY N CHULA VI
PO BOX 30
WISCONSIN DELLS  WI 53965

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$15,000 $57,000 G2  0.000 $72,000 

$57,000 Totals  0.000 $72,000 $15,000 
291-01200-0437

& GOVT LOT 5 & GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2504 River Rd Unit 7118

Acres:Section: 28

HAMMER INVESTMENTS  LLC
S1859 DROVERS PASS
REEDSBURG  WI 53959

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$15,000 $57,000 G2  0.000 $72,000 

$57,000 Totals  0.000 $72,000 $15,000 
291-01200-0438

& GOVT LOT 5 & GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2504 River Rd Unit 7119

Acres:Section: 28

CHULA VISTA FAIRWAY N CHULA VI
PO BOX 30
WISCONSIN DELLS  WI 53965

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$15,000 $57,000 G2  0.000 $72,000 

$57,000 Totals  0.000 $72,000 $15,000 
291-01200-0439

& GOVT LOT 5 & GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2504 River Rd Unit 7120

Acres:Section: 28

CHULA VISTA FAIRWAY N CHULA VI
PO BOX 30
WISCONSIN DELLS  WI 53965

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$15,000 $63,000 G2  0.000 $78,000 

$63,000 Totals  0.000 $78,000 $15,000 
291-01200-0440

& GOVT LOT 5 & GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2504 River Rd Unit 7121

Acres:Section: 28

MARTIN A  COLEMAN
SANDRA J  COLEMAN
13731 QUAIL RUN CT
HOMER GLEN  IL 60491

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$15,000 $63,000 G2  0.000 $78,000 

$63,000 Totals  0.000 $78,000 $15,000 
291-01200-0441

& GOVT LOT 5 & GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2504 River Rd Unit 7122

Acres:Section: 28

DELLS VILLA 7326  LLC
995 S GROUSE LN
WISCONSIN DELLS  WI 53965

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$15,000 $57,000 G2  0.000 $72,000 

$57,000 Totals  0.000 $72,000 $15,000 
291-01200-0442

& GOVT LOT 5 & GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2504 River Rd Unit 7123

Acres:Section: 28

DELLS VILLA 7326  LLC
995 S GROUSE LN
WISCONSIN DELLS  WI 53965

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$15,000 $63,000 G2  0.000 $78,000 

$63,000 Totals  0.000 $78,000 $15,000 
291-01200-0443

& GOVT LOT 5 & GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2504 River Rd Unit 7125

Acres:Section: 28

CHULA VISTA FAIRWAY N CHULA VI
PO BOX 30
WISCONSIN DELLS  WI 53965

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$15,000 $63,000 G2  0.000 $78,000 

$63,000 Totals  0.000 $78,000 $15,000 
291-01200-0444

& GOVT LOT 5 & GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2504 River Rd Unit 7126

Acres:Section: 28

CHULA VISTA FAIRWAY N CHULA VI
PO BOX 30
WISCONSIN DELLS  WI 53965

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$15,000 $57,000 G2  0.000 $72,000 

$57,000 Totals  0.000 $72,000 $15,000 
291-01200-0445

& GOVT LOT 5 & GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2504 River Rd Unit 7127

Acres:Section: 28

ARWS US HOLDINGS  LLC
249 BURTON DR
BARTLETT  IL 60103-1302

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$15,000 $57,000 G2  0.000 $72,000 

$57,000 Totals  0.000 $72,000 $15,000 
291-01200-0446

& GOVT LOT 5 & GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2504 River Rd Unit 7128

Acres:Section: 28

CHULA VISTA FAIRWAY N CHULA VI
C/O EGEI  LLC
1207 LAWTON AVE
WAUNAKEE, WI 53597

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$15,000 $57,000 G2  0.000 $72,000 

$57,000 Totals  0.000 $72,000 $15,000 
291-01200-0447

& GOVT LOT 5 & GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2504 River Rd Unit 7129

Acres:Section: 28

ANALAN  LLC
118 HILLDALE RD
FOX LAKE  IL 60020

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$15,000 $70,000 G2  0.000 $85,000 

$70,000 Totals  0.000 $85,000 $15,000 
291-01200-0448

& GOVT LOT 5 & GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2504 River Rd Unit 7130

Acres:Section: 28

SARAH E  JOHNSON
2504 PINE RIDGE CT
PORTAGE  WI 53901

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$15,000 $70,000 G2  0.000 $85,000 

$70,000 Totals  0.000 $85,000 $15,000 
291-01200-0449

& GOVT LOT 5 & GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2504 River Rd Unit 7131

Acres:Section: 28

MADDWARD ESTATE  LLC
10301 W RUBY AVE
MILWAUKEE  WI 53225-4663

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$15,000 $123,000 G2  0.000 $138,000 

$123,000 Totals  0.000 $138,000 $15,000 
291-01200-0450

& GOVT LOT 5 & GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2504 River Rd Unit 7132

Acres:Section: 28

KENNETH J  KEIM
KENNETH K  KEIM
5940 W 87TH PL
OAKLAWN  IL 60453

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$15,000 $123,000 G2  0.000 $138,000 

$123,000 Totals  0.000 $138,000 $15,000 
291-01200-0451

& GOVT LOT 5 & GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2504 River Rd Unit 7215

Acres:Section: 28

MARIA TOKARSKI
MARK TOKARSKI
7530 EAGLE VIEW DR
ALLENTON  WI 53002

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$15,000 $70,000 G2  0.000 $85,000 

$70,000 Totals  0.000 $85,000 $15,000 
291-01200-0452

& GOVT LOT 5 & GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2504 River Rd Unit 7216

Acres:Section: 28

CHULA VISTA FAIRWAY N CHULA VI
PO BOX 30
WISCONSIN DELLS  WI 53965

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$15,000 $70,000 G2  0.000 $85,000 

$70,000 Totals  0.000 $85,000 $15,000 
291-01200-0453

& GOVT LOT 5 & GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2504 River Rd Unit 7217

Acres:Section: 28

CHULA VISTA FAIRWAY N CHULA VI
PO BOX 30
WISCONSIN DELLS  WI 53965

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$15,000 $57,000 G2  0.000 $72,000 

$57,000 Totals  0.000 $72,000 $15,000 
291-01200-0454

& GOVT LOT 5 & GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2504 River Rd Unit 7218

Acres:Section: 28

ANTHONY K  MASSARO
DENISE R  MASSARO
6558 N NATOMA
CHICAGO  IL 60631

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$15,000 $57,000 G2  0.000 $72,000 

$57,000 Totals  0.000 $72,000 $15,000 
291-01200-0455

& GOVT LOT 5 & GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2504 River Rd Unit 7219

Acres:Section: 28

CHULA VISTA FAIRWAY N CHULA VI
PO BOX 30
WISCONSIN DELLS  WI 53965

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$15,000 $57,000 G2  0.000 $72,000 

$57,000 Totals  0.000 $72,000 $15,000 
291-01200-0456

& GOVT LOT 5 & GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2504 River Rd Unit 7220

Acres:Section: 28

CHULA VISTA FAIRWAY N CHULA VI
PO BOX 30
WISCONSIN DELLS  WI 53965

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$15,000 $63,000 G2  0.000 $78,000 

$63,000 Totals  0.000 $78,000 $15,000 
291-01200-0457

& GOVT LOT 5 & GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2504 River Rd Unit 7221

Acres:Section: 28

CHULA VISTA FAIRWAY N CHULA VI
PO BOX 30
WISCONSIN DELLS  WI 53965

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$15,000 $63,000 G2  0.000 $78,000 

$63,000 Totals  0.000 $78,000 $15,000 
291-01200-0458

& GOVT LOT 5 & GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2504 River Rd Unit 7222

Acres:Section: 28

CHULA VISTA FAIRWAY N CHULA VI
PO BOX 30
WISCONSIN DELLS  WI 53965

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$15,000 $57,000 G2  0.000 $72,000 

$57,000 Totals  0.000 $72,000 $15,000 
291-01200-0459

& GOVT LOT 5 & GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2504 River Rd Unit 7223

Acres:Section: 28

TIMOTHY K  COOK ET AL
1080 GALE DR
WISCONSIN DELLS  WI 53965

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$15,000 $57,000 G2  0.000 $72,000 

$57,000 Totals  0.000 $72,000 $15,000 
291-01200-0460

& GOVT LOT 5 & GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2504 River Rd Unit 7224

Acres:Section: 28

CHULA VISTA FAIRWAY N CHULA VI
PO BOX 30
WISCONSIN DELLS  WI 53965

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$15,000 $63,000 G2  0.000 $78,000 

$63,000 Totals  0.000 $78,000 $15,000 
291-01200-0461

& GOVT LOT 5 & GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2504 River Rd Unit 7225

Acres:Section: 28

CHULA VISTA FAIRWAY N CHULA VI
PO BOX 30
WISCONSIN DELLS  WI 53965

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$15,000 $63,000 G2  0.000 $78,000 

$63,000 Totals  0.000 $78,000 $15,000 
291-01200-0462

& GOVT LOT 5 & GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2504 River Rd Unit 7226

Acres:Section: 28

NACHREINER PROPERTIES  LLC
303 E ALBERT ST
PORTAGE  WI 53901

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$15,000 $57,000 G2  0.000 $72,000 

$57,000 Totals  0.000 $72,000 $15,000 
291-01200-0463

& GOVT LOT 5 & GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2504 River Rd Unit 7227

Acres:Section: 28

NACHREINER PROPERTIES  LLC
303 E ALBERT ST
PORTAGE  WI 53901

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$15,000 $57,000 G2  0.000 $72,000 

$57,000 Totals  0.000 $72,000 $15,000 
291-01200-0464

& GOVT LOT 5 & GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2504 River Rd Unit 7228

Acres:Section: 28

SOMBATH B  BOUNKET
SOUMALY P  BOUNKET
6619 N 94TH ST
MILWAUKEE  WI 53224

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$15,000 $57,000 G2  0.000 $72,000 

$57,000 Totals  0.000 $72,000 $15,000 
291-01200-0465

& GOVT LOT 5 & GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2504 River Rd Unit 7229

Acres:Section: 28

KAZIMIERZ J  ZAUCHA
127 CRANDELL CT
SCHAUMBURG  IL 60193

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$15,000 $70,000 G2  0.000 $85,000 

$70,000 Totals  0.000 $85,000 $15,000 
291-01200-0466

& GOVT LOT 5 & GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2504 River Rd Unit 7230

Acres:Section: 28

NACHREINER PROPERTIES  LLC
303 E ALBERT ST
PORTAGE  WI 53901

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$15,000 $70,000 G2  0.000 $85,000 

$70,000 Totals  0.000 $85,000 $15,000 
291-01200-0467

& GOVT LOT 5 & GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2504 River Rd Unit 7231

Acres:Section: 28

EDWARD J  DZIWAK
JUDI ANN M  DZIWAK
4311 EBERLY AVE
BROOKFIELD  IL 60513

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$15,000 $123,000 G2  0.000 $138,000 

$123,000 Totals  0.000 $138,000 $15,000 
291-01200-0468

& GOVT LOT 5 & GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2504 River Rd Unit 7232

Acres:Section: 28

LEI CAO
LI YANG
23W500 JAMES WAY
NAPERVILLE  IL 60540

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$15,000 $100,000 G2  0.000 $115,000 

$100,000 Totals  0.000 $115,000 $15,000 
291-01200-0469

& GOVT LOT 5 & GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2504 River Rd Unit 7315

Acres:Section: 28

CHULA VISTA FAIRWAY N CHULA VI
PO BOX 30
WISCONSIN DELLS  WI 53965

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$15,000 $70,000 G2  0.000 $85,000 

$70,000 Totals  0.000 $85,000 $15,000 
291-01200-0470

& GOVT LOT 5 & GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2504 River Rd Unit 7316

Acres:Section: 28

CHULA VISTA FAIRWAY N CHULA VI
PO BOX 30
WISCONSIN DELLS  WI 53965

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$15,000 $70,000 G2  0.000 $85,000 

$70,000 Totals  0.000 $85,000 $15,000 
291-01200-0471

& GOVT LOT 5 & GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2504 River Rd Unit 7317

Acres:Section: 28

TYSERIA N  GRIFFIN
EDWARD R  CALLOWAY JR
1612 S 76TH ST APT 103
WEST ALLIS  WI 53214

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$15,000 $57,000 G2  0.000 $72,000 

$57,000 Totals  0.000 $72,000 $15,000 
291-01200-0472

& GOVT LOT 5 & GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2504 River Rd Unit 7318

Acres:Section: 28

LORRI A  ANDERSON
TIMOTHY R  RUMPF
3177 SELKIRK DR
SUN PRAIRIE  WI 53590

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$15,000 $57,000 G2  0.000 $72,000 

$57,000 Totals  0.000 $72,000 $15,000 
291-01200-0473

& GOVT LOT 5 & GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2504 River Rd Unit 7319

Acres:Section: 28

CHERYL MCCLUSKEY
7957 MCKINLEY NE
SPRING LAKE PARK  MN 55432

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$15,000 $57,000 G2  0.000 $72,000 

$57,000 Totals  0.000 $72,000 $15,000 
291-01200-0474

& GOVT LOT 5 & GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2504 River Rd Unit 7320

Acres:Section: 28

CHULA VISTA FAIRWAY N CHULA VI
PO BOX 30
WISCONSIN DELLS  WI 53965

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$15,000 $63,000 G2  0.000 $78,000 

$63,000 Totals  0.000 $78,000 $15,000 
291-01200-0475

& GOVT LOT 5 & GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2504 River Rd Unit 7321

Acres:Section: 28

DAVID A  KRAUSE ET AL
3020 S 145TH
NEW BERLIN  WI 53151

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$15,000 $63,000 G2  0.000 $78,000 

$63,000 Totals  0.000 $78,000 $15,000 
291-01200-0476

& GOVT LOT 5 & GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2504 River Rd Unit 7322

Acres:Section: 28

CHULA VISTA FAIRWAY N CHULA VI
PO BOX 30
WISCONSIN DELLS  WI 53965

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$15,000 $57,000 G2  0.000 $72,000 

$57,000 Totals  0.000 $72,000 $15,000 
291-01200-0477

& GOVT LOT 5 & GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2504 River Rd Unit 7323

Acres:Section: 28

LORRI A  ANDERSON
3177 SELKIRK DR
SUN PRAIRIE  WI 53590

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$15,000 $57,000 G2  0.000 $72,000 

$57,000 Totals  0.000 $72,000 $15,000 
291-01200-0478

& PT GOVT LOT 5 & GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2504 River Rd Unit 7324

Acres:Section: 28

IGOR MAKSIMENKO
1860 HILLSIDE RD
CAMBRIDGE  WI 53523

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$15,000 $63,000 G2  0.000 $78,000 

$63,000 Totals  0.000 $78,000 $15,000 
291-01200-0479

& GOVT LOT 5 & GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2504 River Rd Unit 7325

Acres:Section: 28

ERIC J  OLSON
1207 LAWTON LN
WAUNAKEE  WI 53597

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$15,000 $63,000 G2  0.000 $78,000 

$63,000 Totals  0.000 $78,000 $15,000 
291-01200-0480

& GOVT LOT 5 & GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2504 River Rd Unit 7326

Acres:Section: 28

DELLS VILLA 7326  LLC
995 S GROUSE LN
WISCONSIN DELLS  WI 53965

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$15,000 $57,000 G2  0.000 $72,000 

$57,000 Totals  0.000 $72,000 $15,000 
291-01200-0481

& GOVT LOT 5 & GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2504 River Rd Unit 7327

Acres:Section: 28

JEFFREY M DEBOTH & ERIN A DEBO
W386 N8309 NORTHERN LEDGE RD 
E
OCONOMOWOC  WI 53066

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$15,000 $57,000 G2  0.000 $72,000 

$57,000 Totals  0.000 $72,000 $15,000 
291-01200-0482

& GOVT LOT 5 & GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2504 River Rd Unit 7328

Acres:Section: 28

ROYCE HIX
217 NW BARSTOW ST UNIT C
WAUKESHA  WI 53188

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$15,000 $57,000 G2  0.000 $72,000 

$57,000 Totals  0.000 $72,000 $15,000 
291-01200-0483

& GOVT LOT 5 & GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2504 River Rd Unit 7329

Acres:Section: 28

RUTH E CRIMMINS TRUST
ROBERT A CRIMMINS TRUST
3585 WINSTON DR
HOFFMAN ESTATES  IL 60192

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$15,000 $70,000 G2  0.000 $85,000 

$70,000 Totals  0.000 $85,000 $15,000 
291-01200-0484

& GOVT LOT 5 & GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2504 River Rd Unit 7330

Acres:Section: 28

STEVEN E  JAECKLE
14260 W RANCH RD
BROOKFIELD  WI 53005

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$15,000 $70,000 G2  0.000 $85,000 

$70,000 Totals  0.000 $85,000 $15,000 
291-01200-0485

& GOVT LOT 5 & GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2504 River Rd Unit 7331

Acres:Section: 28

JOHN KOKENIS REV LIV TRST
618 ST ANDREWS DR
SHEREVILLE  IN 46375

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$15,000 $100,000 G2  0.000 $115,000 

$100,000 Totals  0.000 $115,000 $15,000 
291-01200-0486

& GOVT LOT 5 & GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2504 River Rd Unit 7332

Acres:Section: 28

KAMFAM  LLC
PO BOX 78
WISCONSIN DELLS  WI 53965

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$15,000 $100,000 G2  0.000 $115,000 

$100,000 Totals  0.000 $115,000 $15,000 
291-01200-0487

& GOVT LOT 5 & GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2504 River Rd Unit 7416

Acres:Section: 28

CHULA VISTA FAIRWAY N CHULA VI
PO BOX 30
WISCONSIN DELLS  WI 53965

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$15,000 $100,000 G2  0.000 $115,000 

$100,000 Totals  0.000 $115,000 $15,000 
291-01200-0488

& GOVT LOT 5 & GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2504 River Rd Unit 7417

Acres:Section: 28

CHULA VISTA FAIRWAY N CHULA VI
PO BOX 30
WISCONSIN DELLS  WI 53965

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$15,000 $100,000 G2  0.000 $115,000 

$100,000 Totals  0.000 $115,000 $15,000 
291-01200-0489

& GOVT LOT 5 & GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2504 River Rd Unit 7418

Acres:Section: 28

CHULA VISTA FAIRWAY N CHULA VI
PO BOX 30
WISCONSIN DELLS  WI 53965

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$15,000 $100,000 G2  0.000 $115,000 

$100,000 Totals  0.000 $115,000 $15,000 
291-01200-0490

& GOVT LOT 5 & GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2504 River Rd Unit 7419

Acres:Section: 28

CHULA VISTA FAIRWAY N CHULA VI
PO BOX 30
WISCONSIN DELLS  WI 53965

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$15,000 $100,000 G2  0.000 $115,000 

$100,000 Totals  0.000 $115,000 $15,000 
291-01200-0491

& GOVT LOT 5 & GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2504 River Rd Unit 7420

Acres:Section: 28

CHULA VISTA FAIRWAY N CHULA VI
PO BOX 30
WISCONSIN DELLS  WI 53965

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$15,000 $117,000 G2  2.430 $132,000 

$117,000 Totals  2.430 $132,000 $15,000 
291-01200-0492

& GOVT LOT 5 & GOVT LOT 6

 2.430

2504 River Rd Unit 7421

Acres:Section: 28

CHERI L  NEUSTIFTER
RICHARD H  NEUSTIFTER
8616 MAJESTIC HILLS DR
STURTEVANT  WI 53177

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$15,000 $100,000 G2  0.000 $115,000 

$100,000 Totals  0.000 $115,000 $15,000 
291-01200-0493

& GOVT LOT 5 & GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2504 River Rd Unit 7422

Acres:Section: 28

CHULA VISTA FAIRWAY N CHULA VI
PO BOX 30
WISCONSIN DELLS  WI 53965

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$15,000 $57,000 G2  0.000 $72,000 

$57,000 Totals  0.000 $72,000 $15,000 
291-01200-0494

& GOVT LOT 5 & GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2504 River Rd Unit 7423

Acres:Section: 28

CHULA VISTA FAIRWAY N CHULA VI
PO BOX 30
WISCONSIN DELLS  WI 53965

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$15,000 $57,000 G2  0.000 $72,000 

$57,000 Totals  0.000 $72,000 $15,000 
291-01200-0495

& GOVT LOT 5 & GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2504 River Rd Unit 7424

Acres:Section: 28

CHULA VISTA FAIRWAY N CHULA VI
PO BOX 30
WISCONSIN DELLS  WI 53965

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$15,000 $117,000 G2  0.000 $132,000 

$117,000 Totals  0.000 $132,000 $15,000 
291-01200-0496

& GOVT LOT 5 & GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2504 River Rd Unit 7425

Acres:Section: 28

JEFFREY M DEBOTH & ERIN A DEBO
W386 N8309 NORTHERN LEDGE RD 
E
OCONOMOWOC  WI 53066

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$15,000 $117,000 G2  0.000 $132,000 

$117,000 Totals  0.000 $132,000 $15,000 
291-01200-0497

& GOVT LOT 5 & GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2504 River Rd Unit 7426

Acres:Section: 28

CATHERINE STEINER
N47 W2010 GREEN HILL DR
PEWAUKEE  WI 53072

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$15,000 $100,000 G2  0.000 $115,000 

$100,000 Totals  0.000 $115,000 $15,000 
291-01200-0498

& GOVT LOT 5 & GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2504 River Rd Unit 7427

Acres:Section: 28

CHULA VISTA FAIRWAY N CHULA VI
PO BOX 30
WISCONSIN DELLS  WI 53965

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$15,000 $117,000 G2  0.000 $132,000 

$117,000 Totals  0.000 $132,000 $15,000 
291-01200-0499

& GOVT LOT 5 & GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2504 River Rd Unit 7428

Acres:Section: 28

JEFFREY J  GRIEDL
CHERYL F  GRIEDL
N1644 MAXWELL WAY
FORT ATKINSON  WI 53538

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$15,000 $100,000 G2  0.000 $115,000 

$100,000 Totals  0.000 $115,000 $15,000 
291-01200-0500

& GOVT LOT 5 & GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2504 River Rd Unit 7429

Acres:Section: 28

CHULA VISTA FAIRWAY N CHULA VI
PO BOX 30
WISCONSIN DELLS  WI 53965

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$15,000 $100,000 G2  0.000 $115,000 

$100,000 Totals  0.000 $115,000 $15,000 
291-01200-0501

& GOVT LOT 5 & GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2504 River Rd Unit 2504

Acres:Section: 28

CHULA VISTA FAIRWAY N CHULA VI
PO BOX 30
WISCONSIN DELLS  WI 53965

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$15,000 $100,000 G2  0.000 $115,000 

$100,000 Totals  0.000 $115,000 $15,000 
291-01200-0502

& GOVT LOT 5 & GOVT LOT 6

 0.000

2504 River Rd Unit 7431

Acres:Section: 28

CHULA VISTA FAIRWAY N CHULA VI
C/O EGEI  LLC
1207 LAWTON AVE
WAUNAKEE, WI 53597

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$141,000 $0 G2  1.350 $141,000 

$0 Totals  1.350 $141,000 $141,000 
291-01201-0500

27-14N-06E NW SW CHULA VISTA PARKWAY LOT 1;

 1.350

Chula Vista Pkwy

Acres:Section: 27

MYKLEBUST FAMILY INVESTMENTS  
PO BOX 629
CAMBRIDGE  WI 53523

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$186,400 $0 G1  3.070 $186,400 

$0 Totals  3.070 $186,400 $186,400 
291-01201-0501

27-14N-06E NW SW CHULA VISTA PARKWAY LOT 2;

 3.070

Chula Vista Pkwy

Acres:Section: 27

MYKLEBUST FAMILY INVESTMENTS  
PO BOX 629
CAMBRIDGE  WI 53523

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$0 $0 X4  1.370 $0 

$0 Totals  1.370 $0 $0 
291-01201-0502

27-14N-06E NW SW CHULA VISTA PARKWAY LOT 3;

 1.370

Chula Vista Pkwy

Acres:Section: 27

CITY OF WISCONSIN DELLS
300 LA CROSSE ST
WISCONSIN DELLS  WI 53965

School 6678
MATC - 0400

$0 $0 X4  1.790 $0 

$0 Totals  1.790 $0 $0 
291-01201-0503

27-14N-06E NW SW CHULA VISTA PARKWAY LOT 4;

 1.790

4065 State Rd 13

Acres:Section: 27

CITY OF WISCONSIN DELLS
300 LA CROSSE ST
WISCONSIN DELLS  WI 53965

School 6678
MATC - 0400

$216,900 $0 G2  5.590 $216,900 

$0 Totals  5.590 $216,900 $216,900 
291-01201-0504

27-14N-06E NW SW CHULA VISTA PARKWAY LOT 5;

 5.590Acres:Section: 27

MYKLEBUST FAMILY INVESTMENTS  
PO BOX 629
CAMBRIDGE  WI 53523

School 6678
MATC - 0400

$0 $0 X4  3.580 $0 

$0 Totals  3.580 $0 $0 
291-01201-0505

27-14N-06E NW SW CHULA VISTA PARKWAY LOT 6;

 3.580

State Highway 13

Acres:Section: 27

CITY OF WISCONSIN DELLS
300 LA CROSSE ST
WISCONSIN DELLS  WI 53965

School 6678
MATC - 0400

$1,000 $0 G2  0.160 $1,000 

$0 Totals  0.160 $1,000 $1,000 
291-01201-0506

27-14N-06E NW SW CHULA VISTA PARKWAY OUTLOT 
1;

 0.160

Chula Vista Pkwy

Acres:Section: 27

ANNA M  MYKLEBUST
PO BOX 629
CAMBRIDGE  WI 53523

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$0 $0 X4  1.620 $0 

$0 Totals  1.620 $0 $0 
291-01201-0507

PT CHULA VISTA PKWY ROAD

 1.620

Chula Vista Pkwy

Acres:Section: 28

CITY OF WISCONSIN DELLS
300 LA CROSSE ST
WISCONSIN DELLS  WI 53965

School 6678
MATC - 0400

$2,700 $14,600 G2  0.180 $17,300 

$14,600 Totals  0.180 $17,300 $2,700 
291-01201-0508

27-14N-06E NW SW CHULA VISTA PARKWAY OUTLOT 
3;

 0.180

9th Ln

Acres:Section: 27

CHULA VISTA GOLF RESORT  INC
2501 RIVER RD
WISCONSIN DELLS  WI 53965

School 6678
MATC - 0400
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$1,500 $0 G2  0.230 $1,500 

$0 Totals  0.230 $1,500 $1,500 
291-01201-0509

27-14N-06E NW SW CHULA VISTA PARKWAY OUTLOT 
4;

 0.230

9th Ln

Acres:Section: 27

CHULA VISTA GOLF RESORT  INC
2501 RIVER RD
WISCONSIN DELLS  WI 53965

School 6678
MATC - 0400

$0 $0 X4  0.180 $0 

$0 Totals  0.180 $0 $0 
291-01201-0510

27-14N-06E NW SW CHULA VISTA PARKWAY OUTLOT 
5;

 0.180

9th Ln

Acres:Section: 27

CITY OF WISCONSIN DELLS
300 LA CROSSE ST
WISCONSIN DELLS  WI 53965

School 6678
MATC - 0400

$0 $0 X4  0.980 $0 

$0 Totals  0.980 $0 $0 
291-01201-0511

PT 9TH LANE

 0.980

9th Ln

Acres:Section: 27

CITY OF WISCONSIN DELLS
300 LA CROSSE ST
WISCONSIN DELLS  WI 53965

School 6678
MATC - 0400

$0 $0 X4  0.230 $0 

$0 Totals  0.230 $0 $0 
291-01201-0512

27-14N-06E NW SW CHULA VISTA PARKWAY OUTLOT 
7;

 0.230

9th Ln

Acres:Section: 27

CITY OF WISCONSIN DELLS
300 LA CROSSE ST
WISCONSIN DELLS  WI 53965

School 6678
MATC - 0400

$1,000 $0 G2  0.160 $1,000 

$0 Totals  0.160 $1,000 $1,000 
291-01201-0513

27-14N-06E NE SW CHULA VISTA PARKWAY OUTLOT 
8;

 0.160

9th Ln

Acres:Section: 27

CHULA VISTA GOLF RESORT  INC
2501 RIVER RD
WISCONSIN DELLS  WI 53965

School 6678
MATC - 0400

$29,700 $0 G1  1.170 $29,700 

$0 Totals  1.170 $29,700 $29,700 
291-01600-0100

34-14N-06E SW SW FLINTLOCK LOT 19;

 0.000

N Grouse Ln

Acres:Section: 34

DAVID J  SHAPIRO
977 N GROUSE LN
WISCONSIN DELLS  WI 53965

School 6678
MATC - 0400

$41,100 $328,300 G1  1.626 $369,400 

$328,300 Totals  1.626 $369,400 $41,100 
291-01600-0101

34-14N-06E SW SW FLINTLOCK LOT 20;

 0.000

977 N Grouse Ln

Acres:Section: 34

DAVID J  SHAPIRO
977 N GROUSE LN
WISCONSIN DELLS  WI 53965

School 6678
MATC - 0400
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$29,200 $0 G1  1.120 $29,200 

$0 Totals  1.120 $29,200 $29,200 
291-02000-0099

KNA LOT 1 CSM 4934

 1.120

N Grouse Ln

Acres:Section: 34

ROBIN M  MARSICH
DANIEL J  MARSICH
1623 DEE ANN CT
WISCONSIN DELLS  WI 53965

School 6678
MATC - 0400

$30,400 $0 G1  0.810 $30,400 

$0 Totals  0.810 $30,400 $30,400 
291-02000-0100

KNA LOT 2 CSM 4934

 0.810

N Grouse Ln

Acres:Section: 34

NATALIA BARONOVSKA
NIKOLAI BARONOVSKY
E11441 HILLSIDE DR
WICSONSIN DELLS  WI 53965

School 6678
MATC - 0400

$47,900 $0 G1  0.927 $47,900 

$0 Totals  0.927 $47,900 $47,900 
291-02000-0101

34-14N-06E SW SW KILBOURN RIDGE LOT 2;

 0.927

S Grouse Ln

Acres:Section: 34

SAMUEL P  SWEET
833 COUNTY ROAD H LOT 6
WISCONSIN DELLS  WI 53965

School 6678
MATC - 0400

$35,300 $351,500 G1  1.728 $386,800 

$351,500 Totals  1.728 $386,800 $35,300 
291-02000-0102

EX E 80 FT

 1.728

992 S Grouse Ln

Acres:Section: 34

JEANNE L  RANDALL
992 S GROUSE LN
WISCONSIN DELLS  WI 53965

School 6678
MATC - 0400

$40,200 $688,800 G1  2.430 $729,000 

$688,800 Totals  2.430 $729,000 $40,200 
291-02000-0107

34-14N-06E SE SW 6204 CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP PT 
LOT 1;

 2.430

984 S Grouse Ln

Acres:Section: 34

JACQUELINE M  MORSE
NICOLAS J  MORSE
984 S GROUSE LN
WISCONSIN DELLS  WI 53965

School 6678
MATC - 0400

$54,900 $319,200 G1  1.270 $374,100 

$319,200 Totals  1.270 $374,100 $54,900 
291-02000-0109

34-14N-06E SW SW 6211 CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP 
LOT 1;

 1.270

995 S Grouse Ln

Acres:Section: 34

MICHAEL F  KAMINSKI
ANN M  KAMINSKI
995 S GROUSE LN
WISCONSIN DELLS  WI 53965

School 6678
MATC - 0400

$2,500 $0 G1  0.500 $2,500 

$0 Totals  0.500 $2,500 $2,500 
291-02000-0110

34-14N-06E SW SW 6211 CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP 
LOT 2;

 0.500

S Grouse Ln

Acres:Section: 34

TIM H  TOFSON
DEBRA G  TOFSON
BOX 115
WISCONSIN DELLS  WI 53965

School 6678
MATC - 0400
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$100 $0 G1  0.013 $100 

$0 Totals  0.013 $100 $100 
291-02000-0111

34-14N-06E SW SW KILBOURN RIDGE LOT 13;

 0.013

987 S Grouse Ln

Acres:Section: 34

RICHARD MAKOWSKI
GRACE MAKOWSKI
400 COUNTY RD A
WISCONSIN DELLS  WI 53965

School 6678
MATC - 0400

$3,900 $0 G1  0.141 $3,900 

$0 Totals  0.141 $3,900 $3,900 
291-02000-0112

34-14N-06E SW SW KILBOURN RIDGE LOT 14;

 0.141

S Grouse Ln

Acres:Section: 34

NICOLE A  KUKLEWICZ
AMELIA U  KUKLEWICZ
2630 HALF DOME PL
CARLSBAD  CA 92010

School 6678
MATC - 0400

$24,400 $0 G1  0.690 $24,400 

$0 Totals  0.690 $24,400 $24,400 
291-02000-0116

34-14N-06E SW SW KILBOURN RIDGE LOT 18;

 0.690

S Grouse Ln

Acres:Section: 34

CHARLES E  MELTZ
GAYLE B  MELTZ
1393 MELODY LN
EL CAJON  CA 92019

School 6678
MATC - 0400

$33,700 $0 G1  1.570 $33,700 

$0 Totals  1.570 $33,700 $33,700 
291-02000-0117

34-14N-06E SW SW KILBOURN RIDGE LOT 19;

 0.000

S Grouse Ln

Acres:Section: 34

DAVID J  SHAPIRO
977 N GROUSE LN
WISCONSIN DELLS  WI 53965

School 6678
MATC - 0400

$23,000 $0 G1  0.612 $23,000 

$0 Totals  0.612 $23,000 $23,000 
291-02000-0118

34-14N-06E SW SW KILBOURN RIDGE 1ST ADDITION 
LOT 20;

 0.612

Deer Run Ridge

Acres:Section: 34

GTAM  LLC
C/O MICHAEL F  KAMINSKI
PO BOX 30
WISCONSIN DELLS, WI 53965

School 6678
MATC - 0400

$46,300 $0 G1  0.877 $46,300 

$0 Totals  0.877 $46,300 $46,300 
291-02000-0119

34-14N-06E SW SW KILBOURN RIDGE 1ST ADDITION 
LOT 21;

 0.877

Deer Run Ridge

Acres:Section: 34

BRADLEY J  PREISSEL
TENA A  PREISSEL
PO BOX 15
WISCONSIN DELLS  WI 53965

School 6678
MATC - 0400

$4,300 $0 G1  0.389 $4,300 

$0 Totals  0.389 $4,300 $4,300 
291-05400-0000

35-14N-06E SW SW PRAIRIE OAK ESTATES LOT 1;

 0.389

Windgate Ln

Acres:Section: 35

DELLS LAND COMPANY  LLC
1927 COUNTY RD W
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 6678
MATC - 0400
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$3,600 $0 G1  0.328 $3,600 

$0 Totals  0.328 $3,600 $3,600 
291-05400-0001

35-14N-06E SW SW PRAIRIE OAK ESTATES LOT 2;

 0.328

Windgate Ln

Acres:Section: 35

DELLS LAND COMPANY  LLC
1927 COUNTY RD W
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 6678
MATC - 0400

$14,900 $0 G1  0.419 $14,900 

$0 Totals  0.419 $14,900 $14,900 
291-05400-0002

35-14N-06E SW SW PRAIRIE OAK ESTATES LOT 3;

 0.419

Windgate Ln

Acres:Section: 35

DELLS DEVELOPMENTS  LLC
W14729 STATE RD 23
WISCONSIN DELLS  WI 53965

School 6678
MATC - 0400

$0 $0 X4  0.419 $0 

$0 Totals  0.419 $0 $0 
291-05400-0003

35-14N-06E SW SW PRAIRIE OAK ESTATES LOT 4;

 0.419

Windgate Ln

Acres:Section: 35

CITY OF WISCONSIN DELLS
300 LA CROSSE ST
WISCONSIN DELLS  WI 53965

School 6678
MATC - 0400

$4,700 $0 G1  0.419 $4,700 

$0 Totals  0.419 $4,700 $4,700 
291-05400-0004

35-14N-06E SW SW PRAIRIE OAK ESTATES LOT 5;

 0.419

Windgate Ln

Acres:Section: 35

NORTHERN WISCONSIN VENTURE  
LL
PO BOX 68
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

School 6678
MATC - 0400

$4,600 $0 G1  0.418 $4,600 

$0 Totals  0.418 $4,600 $4,600 
291-05400-0005

35-14N-06E SW SW PRAIRIE OAK ESTATES LOT 6;

 0.418

Windgate Ln

Acres:Section: 35

NORTHERN WISCONSIN VENTURE  
LL
PO BOX 68
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

School 6678
MATC - 0400

$4,800 $0 G1  0.434 $4,800 

$0 Totals  0.434 $4,800 $4,800 
291-05400-0006

35-14N-06E SW SW PRAIRIE OAK ESTATES LOT 7;

 0.434

Windgate Ln

Acres:Section: 35

NORTHERN WISCONSIN VENTURE  
LL
C/O JOHN
102 4TH AVE
BARABOO, WI 53913

School 6678
MATC - 0400

$5,700 $0 G1  0.522 $5,700 

$0 Totals  0.522 $5,700 $5,700 
291-05400-0007

35-14N-06E SW SW PRAIRIE OAK ESTATES LOT 8;

 0.522

Windgate Ln

Acres:Section: 35

BOBBETTE L  SCHULTZ
DAVID A  SCHULTZ
N637 SIX MILE RD
CEDAR GROVE  WI 53013

School 6678
MATC - 0400
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$7,000 $0 G1  0.780 $7,000 

$0 Totals  0.780 $7,000 $7,000 
291-05400-0008

35-14N-06E SW SW PRAIRIE OAK ESTATES LOT 9;

 0.780

Windgate Ln

Acres:Section: 35

JAMIE N  BROESCH
306 RIVERVIEW CT
PORTAGE  WI 53901

School 6678
MATC - 0400

$6,500 $0 G1  0.687 $6,500 

$0 Totals  0.687 $6,500 $6,500 
291-05400-0009

35-14N-06E SW SW PRAIRIE OAK ESTATES LOT 10;

 0.687

Windgate Ln

Acres:Section: 35

RYAN P  ENNIS
1735 WAUBEEK RD
WISCONSIN DELLS  WI 53965

School 6678
MATC - 0400

$0 $0 X4  0.689 $0 

$0 Totals  0.689 $0 $0 
291-05400-0010

35-14N-06E SW SW PRAIRIE OAK ESTATES LOT 11;

 0.689

Windgate Ln

Acres:Section: 35

CITY OF WISCONSIN DELLS
300 LA CROSSE ST
WISCONSIN DELLS  WI 53965

School 6678
MATC - 0400

$0 $0 X4  0.751 $0 

$0 Totals  0.751 $0 $0 
291-05400-0011

35-14N-06E SW SW PRAIRIE OAK ESTATES LOT 12;

 0.751

Windgate Ln

Acres:Section: 35

CITY OF WISCONSIN DELLS
300 LA CROSSE ST
WISCONSIN DELLS  WI 53965

School 6678
MATC - 0400

$0 $0 X4  0.511 $0 

$0 Totals  0.511 $0 $0 
291-05400-0012

35-14N-06E SW SW PRAIRIE OAK ESTATES LOT 13;

 0.511

Windgate Ln

Acres:Section: 35

CITY OF WISCONSIN DELLS
300 LA CROSSE ST
WISCONSIN DELLS  WI 53965

School 6678
MATC - 0400

$4,700 $0 G1  0.423 $4,700 

$0 Totals  0.423 $4,700 $4,700 
291-05400-0013

35-14N-06E SW SW PRAIRIE OAK ESTATES LOT 14;

 0.423

Windgate Ln

Acres:Section: 35

NORTHERN WISCONSIN VENTURE  
LL
PO BOX 68
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

School 6678
MATC - 0400

$5,300 $0 G1  0.473 $5,300 

$0 Totals  0.473 $5,300 $5,300 
291-05400-0014

35-14N-06E SW SW PRAIRIE OAK ESTATES LOT 15;

 0.473

Windgate Ln

Acres:Section: 35

ETCETERA BY BLH  LLC
102 4TH AVE
BARABOO  WI 53913

School 6678
MATC - 0400

May 16, 2023   2:10 PM Page 59 of 64City of Wisconsin Dells, Adams County



Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$28,500 $0 G1  0.385 $28,500 

$0 Totals  0.385 $28,500 $28,500 
291-05400-0015

35-14N-06E SW SW PRAIRIE OAK ESTATES LOT 16;

 0.385

1624 Cole Ln

Acres:Section: 35

MICHELLE L  COUGHLIN
1620 COLE LN
WISCONSIN DELLS  WI 53965

School 6678
MATC - 0400

$27,400 $233,100 G1  0.370 $260,500 

$233,100 Totals  0.370 $260,500 $27,400 
291-05400-0016

35-14N-06E SW SW PRAIRIE OAK ESTATES LOT 17;

 0.370

1620 Cole Ln

Acres:Section: 35

MICHELLE L  COUGHLIN
1620 COLE LN
WISCONSIN DELLS  WI 53965

School 6678
MATC - 0400

$28,200 $0 G1  0.381 $28,200 

$0 Totals  0.381 $28,200 $28,200 
291-05400-0017

35-14N-06E SW SW PRAIRIE OAK ESTATES LOT 18;

 0.381

1616 9th Ave

Acres:Section: 35

RONALD TRAGASZ
JULIANA TRAGASZ
1006 E COOPER DR
PALATINE  IL 60074

School 6678
MATC - 0400

$26,100 $0 G1  0.415 $26,100 

$0 Totals  0.415 $26,100 $26,100 
291-05400-0018

35-14N-06E SW SW PRAIRIE OAK ESTATES LOT 19;

 0.415

1612 9th Ave

Acres:Section: 35

STROEDE BROS CONSTRUCTION 
CO  
3620 9TH AVE
WISCONSIN DELLS  WI 53965

School 6678
MATC - 0400

$26,000 $0 G1  0.413 $26,000 

$0 Totals  0.413 $26,000 $26,000 
291-05400-0019

35-14N-06E SW SW PRAIRIE OAK ESTATES LOT 20;

 0.413

1610 9th Ave

Acres:Section: 35

STROEDE BROS CONSTRUCTION 
CO  
3620 9TH AVE
WISCONSIN DELLS  WI 53965

School 6678
MATC - 0400

$0 $0 X4  0.463 $0 

$0 Totals  0.463 $0 $0 
291-05400-0020

35-14N-06E SW SW PRAIRIE OAK ESTATES LOT 21;

 0.463

9th Ave

Acres:Section: 35

CITY OF WISCONSIN DELLS
300 LA CROSSE ST
WISCONSIN DELLS  WI 53965

School 6678
MATC - 0400

$24,700 $0 G1  0.333 $24,700 

$0 Totals  0.333 $24,700 $24,700 
291-05400-0021

35-14N-06E SW SW PRAIRIE OAK ESTATES LOT 22;

 0.333

1710 9th Ave

Acres:Section: 35

DELLS LAND COMPANY  LLC
1927 COUNTY RD W
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 6678
MATC - 0400
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$29,000 $266,000 G1  0.391 $295,000 

$266,000 Totals  0.391 $295,000 $29,000 
291-05400-0022

35-14N-06E SW SW PRAIRIE OAK ESTATES LOT 23;

 0.391

1712 9th Ave

Acres:Section: 35

DAVID J KAMLA AND JUDITH A KAM
E12330 COUNTY T
BARABOO  WI 53913

School 6678
MATC - 0400

$36,700 $300,500 G1  0.496 $337,200 

$300,500 Totals  0.496 $337,200 $36,700 
291-05400-0023

35-14N-06E SW SW PRAIRIE OAK ESTATES LOT 24;

 0.496

1600 Prairie Oak Dr

Acres:Section: 35

KATHY TRANG TRAN
KATHY T  TRAN
1425 WISC DELLS PKWY
WISCONSIN DELLS  WI 53965

School 6678
MATC - 0400

$30,600 $209,600 G1  0.413 $240,200 

$209,600 Totals  0.413 $240,200 $30,600 
291-05400-0024

35-14N-06E SW SW PRAIRIE OAK ESTATES LOT 25;

 0.413

1620 Prairie Oak Dr

Acres:Section: 35

SUZETTE M  ZAPUCHLAK
1620 PRAIRIE OAK DR
WISCONSIN DELLS  WI 53965

School 6678
MATC - 0400

$30,600 $0 G1  0.413 $30,600 

$0 Totals  0.413 $30,600 $30,600 
291-05400-0025

35-14N-06E SW SW PRAIRIE OAK ESTATES LOT 26;

 0.413

1624 Prairie Oak Dr

Acres:Section: 35

JOSE A  COLLAZO
214 WALNUT ST
CHERRY VALLEY  IL 61016

School 6678
MATC - 0400

$4,600 $0 G1  0.413 $4,600 

$0 Totals  0.413 $4,600 $4,600 
291-05400-0026

35-14N-06E SW SW PRAIRIE OAK ESTATES LOT 27;

 0.413

Prairie Oak Dr

Acres:Section: 35

DELLS LAND COMPANY  LLC
1927 COUNTY RD W
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 6678
MATC - 0400

$4,600 $0 G1  0.413 $4,600 

$0 Totals  0.413 $4,600 $4,600 
291-05400-0027

35-14N-06E SW SW PRAIRIE OAK ESTATES LOT 28;

 0.413

Prairie Oak Dr

Acres:Section: 35

DELLS LAND COMPANY  LLC
1927 COUNTY RD W
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 6678
MATC - 0400

$3,700 $0 G1  0.335 $3,700 

$0 Totals  0.335 $3,700 $3,700 
291-05400-0028

35-14N-06E SW SW PRAIRIE OAK ESTATES LOT 29;

 0.335

Windgate Ln

Acres:Section: 35

STEPHANIE R  POTTER
1617 COLE LN
WISCONSIN DELLS  WI 53965

School 6678
MATC - 0400
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$3,900 $0 G1  0.355 $3,900 

$0 Totals  0.355 $3,900 $3,900 
291-05400-0029

35-14N-06E SW SW PRAIRIE OAK ESTATES LOT 30;

 0.355

Windgate Ln

Acres:Section: 35

STEPHANIE R  POTTER
1617 COLE LN
WISCONSIN DELLS  WI 53965

School 6678
MATC - 0400

$5,800 $0 G1  0.555 $5,800 

$0 Totals  0.555 $5,800 $5,800 
291-05400-0030

35-14N-06E SW SW PRAIRIE OAK ESTATES LOT 31;

 0.555

Windgate Ln

Acres:Section: 35

STEPHANIE R  POTTER
1617 COLE LN
WISCONSIN DELLS  WI 53965

School 6678
MATC - 0400

$6,600 $0 G1  0.694 $6,600 

$0 Totals  0.694 $6,600 $6,600 
291-05400-0031

35-14N-06E SW SW PRAIRIE OAK ESTATES LOT 32;

 0.694

Windgate Ln

Acres:Section: 35

STEPHANIE R  POTTER
1617 COLE LN
WISCONSIN DELLS  WI 53965

School 6678
MATC - 0400

$40,100 $291,300 G1  0.587 $331,400 

$291,300 Totals  0.587 $331,400 $40,100 
291-05400-0032

35-14N-06E SW SW PRAIRIE OAK ESTATES LOT 33;

 0.587

1617 Cole Ln

Acres:Section: 35

DEVILLO MORTER
STEPHANIE R  POTTER
1617 COLE LN
WISCONSIN DELLS  WI 53965

School 6678
MATC - 0400

$24,700 $0 G1  0.334 $24,700 

$0 Totals  0.334 $24,700 $24,700 
291-05400-0033

35-14N-06E NW SW PRAIRIE OAK ESTATES LOT 34;

 0.334

1810 9th Ave

Acres:Section: 35

DELLS LAND COMPANY  LLC
1927 COUNTY RD W
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 6678
MATC - 0400

$24,500 $0 G1  0.331 $24,500 

$0 Totals  0.331 $24,500 $24,500 
291-05400-0034

35-14N-06E NW SW PRAIRIE OAK ESTATES LOT 35;

 0.331

1812 9th Ave

Acres:Section: 35

DELLS LAND COMPANY  LLC
1927 COUNTY RD W
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 6678
MATC - 0400

$36,700 $0 G1  0.496 $36,700 

$0 Totals  0.496 $36,700 $36,700 
291-05400-0035

35-14N-06E NW SW PRAIRIE OAK ESTATES LOT 36;

 0.496

1619 Prairie Oak Dr

Acres:Section: 35

GARY F EPPING AND JANE L EPPIN
N2501 RAPP RD
LODI  WI 53555

School 6678
MATC - 0400
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$5,700 $0 G1  0.527 $5,700 

$0 Totals  0.527 $5,700 $5,700 
291-05400-0036

35-14N-06E NW SW PRAIRIE OAK ESTATES LOT 37;

 0.527

1810 Sand Hill Cir

Acres:Section: 35

DELLS LAND COMPANY  LLC
1927 COUNTY RD W
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 6678
MATC - 0400

$3,900 $0 G1  0.351 $3,900 

$0 Totals  0.351 $3,900 $3,900 
291-05400-0037

35-14N-06E NW SW PRAIRIE OAK ESTATES LOT 38;

 0.351

Birch Cir

Acres:Section: 35

DELLS LAND COMPANY  LLC
1927 COUNTY RD W
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 6678
MATC - 0400

$6,300 $0 G1  0.643 $6,300 

$0 Totals  0.643 $6,300 $6,300 
291-05400-0038

35-14N-06E NW SW PRAIRIE OAK ESTATES LOT 39;

 0.643

Birch Cir

Acres:Section: 35

DELLS LAND COMPANY  LLC
1927 COUNTY RD W
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 6678
MATC - 0400

$4,400 $0 G1  0.392 $4,400 

$0 Totals  0.392 $4,400 $4,400 
291-05400-0039

35-14N-06E NW SW PRAIRIE OAK ESTATES LOT 40;

 0.392

Prairie Oak Dr

Acres:Section: 35

DELLS LAND COMPANY  LLC
1927 COUNTY RD W
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 6678
MATC - 0400

$5,100 $0 G1  0.463 $5,100 

$0 Totals  0.463 $5,100 $5,100 
291-05400-0040

35-14N-06E NW SW PRAIRIE OAK ESTATES LOT 41;

 0.463

Prairie Oak Dr

Acres:Section: 35

DELLS LAND COMPANY  LLC
1927 COUNTY RD W
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 6678
MATC - 0400

$5,800 $0 G1  0.554 $5,800 

$0 Totals  0.554 $5,800 $5,800 
291-05400-0041

35-14N-06E NW SW PRAIRIE OAK ESTATES LOT 42;

 0.554

Prairie Oak Dr

Acres:Section: 35

DELLS LAND COMPANY  LLC
1927 COUNTY RD W
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 6678
MATC - 0400

$1,000 $0 G1  0.383 $1,000 

$0 Totals  0.383 $1,000 $1,000 
291-05400-0042

35-14N-06E SW SW PRAIRIE OAK ESTATES OUTLOT 
1;

 0.383

Cole Ln

Acres:Section: 35

DELLS LAND COMPANY  LLC
1927 COUNTY RD W
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 6678
MATC - 0400
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$1,000 $0 G1  0.358 $1,000 

$0 Totals  0.358 $1,000 $1,000 
291-05400-0043

35-14N-06E NW SW PRAIRIE OAK ESTATES OUTLOT 
2;

 0.358

1615 Prairie Oak Dr

Acres:Section: 35

DELLS LAND COMPANY  LLC
1927 COUNTY RD W
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 6678
MATC - 0400

$1,400 $0 G6  0.344 $1,400 

$0 Totals  0.344 $1,400 $1,400 
291-06000-0100

PT GOVT LOT 7

 0.344

River Rd

Acres:Section: 28

COLD WATER DEV CORP CHULA 
VIST
PO BOX 30
WISCONSIN DELLS  WI 53965

School 6678
TID 3
MATC - 0400

$0 $0 X2  0.190 $0 

$0 Totals  0.190 $0 $0 
291-06000-0102

& PT LOT 4 PT GOVT LOT 7

 0.000

River Rd

Acres:Section: 28

STATE OF WISCONSIN
ATTN DNR % CHERYL HAUSLEY
PO BOX 7921
MADISON  WI 53707-7921

School 6678
MATC - 0400

$0 $0 X2  0.000 $0 

$0 Totals  0.000 $0 $0 
291-06000-0104

& PT LOT 4

 0.000

River Rd

Acres:Section: 28

STATE OF WISCONSIN ET AL
ATTN DNR % CHERYL HAUSLEY
PO BOX 7921
MADISON  WI 53707-7921

School 6678
MATC - 0400

Total properties listed: 444 Total acres and values by class: $5,985,500 $4,528,000  52.622 G1 $1,457,500 
$86,508,100 $75,519,800  351.190 G2 $10,988,300 

$29,100 $0  157.751 G4 $29,100 
$10,100 $0  8.050 G5 $10,100 
$42,600 $0  21.428 G5M $42,600 

$161,400 $0  38.641 G6 $161,400 
$0 $0  327.735 X2 $0 
$0 $0  123.415 X4 $0 
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